MSMLRA
Championships

July 7-11, 1993
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

Roy Keel er

Rol l and Pratt
Illah M Pratt
Franci s SanSouci e
Ira M Thunma

Q Thunmma

Jerry E. Tessman
Janet Tessnman
Charlie Ryan

John R Hickerson

GQuy R Smith
Sharron L. Smith
Roger A. Maze
Wayne Lanson
Tweener Vohwi nkl e

Bob Hill

J.B. Brotherton
John R Clark
Joe Boggi s

Bob Greening

Dai sy Greening
Tom Maxson

Paul ette Maxson
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Jerry Macl nnes

Ron Fer nwal t
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Mar vi n Pal ner
Rut h Pal ner
Dick Potts

Carol Potts

John Full erton
Mari anne Nichol s
Donal d Ni chol s
Tam Tanul evi cz

Janmes Tanul evicz
A.J. Tanul evicz
Bar bara Tanul evi cz
Joseph N. Valentin
John Shi nabar ger
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166
167
168
169
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171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180

David Al l en VanAnbur

Wayne Baughnan
Ti m Baughman
Jim Cyrus

Al an Pi chan

Grace Pichan
Gary McLeod
Rusty McLeod
Mandi MLeod
Ed Denni s

Roy Feli x

Charl es Kinbrell
Bri an Appel

Dan Hal e

Jack Perry

Wesley C. O De
Goria M O De
Scott W O Del
Robert W El ka
Robert A. El ka

John Crawford
Hermit Struble Sr.
Andy Lang

Roger Pierce
Leanne M Pierce

Marcus A. Arbogast
Del Phi a Arbogast
Davi d Swain

Jef f Hunt
Edward J. Si npson
Carl Gayl or

M ke Cifford

M ke Turner

M ke Stone

Janes Hilliard

James D. @Gliger
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ni col e Gali ger
Donal d Rose
Sherry Wbl bers

07-11-1993



DATE - 07-11-1993

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

-- PAGE 2 --
181 -- Nichol as Horenzi ak 221 -- WIliam Rupright
182 -- Roger Snmith 222 -- Leighton Chapman
183 -- Timm Grover 223 -- Ardy Chapnan
184 -- Marceline Gover 224 -- Brett MCarty
185 -- Dan Nowaski 225 -- Sweeney T. Parks
186 -- Dick Benedict 226 -- Peter Kerstein
187 -- TomBerry 227 -- John Budde
188 -- Bushwacker Berry 228 -- Ed Henson
189 -- Keith Pratt 229 -- Greg Henson
190 -- Sheryl Pratt 230 -- Richard Vander Meul en
191 -- TimPratt 231 -- Les VanDrie
192 -- Ray Cassi day 232 -- Eric W Hoskinson
193 -- Msty Jeffe 233 -- Dilys Wax
194 -- Brandie deffe 234 -- John WAx
195 -- Cerald Hough 235 -- Jerry Budde
196 -- Rich Jobson 236 -- Bill Vel dhoff
197 -- Mark Kinbrell 237 -- Bill Menck
198 -- Gary Jones 238 -- George A. Roberts
199 -- Nick Jones 239 -- Rick Stehr
200 -- Dick Mller 240 -- Li
201 -- John WIkins 241 -- Tom Dwyer
202 -- Dal e Kennedy 242 -- Scott Sanders
203 -- Kevin Andres 243 -- Brandon Sanders
204 -- Larry Horrigan 244 - -
205 -- Robert French 245 - -
206 -- Steve Patterson 246 --
207 -- Gary Saya 247 --
208 -- M ckey Quinn 248 - -
209 -- Warren Vander Kol k 249 --
210 -- M ke Root 250 --
211 -- Duane Root 251 --
212 -- Robert Beall 252 --
213 -- Toney Baughman 253 --
214 -- Marshal Chase 254 - -
215 -- Myrle G Phillips 255 --
216 -- Jack Huss 256 - -
217 -- Vera Huss 257 --
218 -- Bobby Huss 258 --
219 -- Nathan Powel | 259 --

220 -- Terry Hadanek 260 --



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 00

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

--- 50'S LIST ---

MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I

3 50yd Rest AMS 156 Wesley C. O Dell 50 2

114 Wayne Lanson 50 1

4 100yd Rest AMS 151 Roy Felix 50 0

6 100yd Rest Open 114 \Wayne Lanson 50 1

9 50yd X-Stick AMS 154 Dan Hal e 50 5

110 John R. Hickerson 50 4

125 Jerry Macl nnes 50 3

159 Robert W El ka 50 3

150 Ed Dennis 50 2

192 Ray Cassi day 50 1

11 50yd X-Stick Open 154 Dan Hal e 50 2

16 50yd X-Stk FInt Open 159 Robert W Elka 50 3

210 M ke Root 50 1

22 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS 131 Carol Potts 50 1

49 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler 114 Wayne Lanson 50 5

154 Dan Hal e 50 3

202 25yd O f Hand Novi ce 166 Marcus A. Arbogast 50 2



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-11-1993
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 84 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 76 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 51 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 40 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 23 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 18 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 49 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 30 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 25 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 20 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 16 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 39 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 36 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 29 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 22 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 20 50yd Rest Flint AVS
MATCH - 20 18 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 17 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 11 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 11 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 10 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 10 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 21 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 21 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 35 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 25 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 17 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 14 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 9 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 9 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 26 25yd OH Hus & Wfe
MATCH - 41 7 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 8 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 5 50yd Rest Over 60
MATCH - 47 48 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 47 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 39 50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er
MATCH - 50 40 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 15 25yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 52 15 50yd OH Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-11-1993
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 53 12 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er
MATCH - 54 12 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 60 8 25yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 61 8 50yd OH O d Tinmers
MATCH - 62 8 50yd OH O d Tinmers
MATCH - 63 8 100yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 300 7 50/ 50 ReEntry
MATCH - 101 8 Nor man Bl aker
MATCH - 102 38 Open Wbods Wal k
MATCH - 103 14 Primtive Wods Wl k
MATCH - 104 29 Free Trapper
MATCH - 105 10 Primt Free Trapper
MATCH - 106 32 Fer - Du- Lac
MATCH - 107 31 Kni fe Throw
MATCH - 108 32 Tomahawk Thr ow
MATCH - 109 12 Fat her Marquette
MATCH - 110 3 Ki ds Kni fe Throw
MATCH - 111 3 Ki ds Tomahawk Throw
MATCH - 201 51 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 50 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 50 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 42 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 42 50yd Rest Novi ce
MATCH - 210 23 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1589 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

25yd Of f Hand ANS

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

129
112
174
110
119

231
116
142
130
166

227
125
169
132
143

105
202
161
114
221

141
147
207
131
228

185
170
111
162
181

155
209
135
200
198

Ed Denni s

Ri ch Jobson

Robert W El ka
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Al an Pi chan

Rut h Pal ner
Sharron L. Smith
M ke Stone
John R Hickerson
Joe Boggi s

Les VanDrie

Bob Hill

Wayne Baughnan
Dick Potts

Marcus A. Arbogast

John Budde
Jerry Macl nnes
Jef f Hunt

John Full erton
Ti m Baughman

Ira M Thuma
Dal e Kennedy
John Crawford
Wayne Lanson

W 1iam Rupright

David Allen VanAnbur
Gary McLeod

Gary Saya

Carol Potts

Ed Henson

Dan NowasKi

Edward J. Si npson
GQuy R Smith
Hermit Struble Sr.
Ni chol as Hor enzi ak

Jack Perry

Warren Vander Kol k
Tam Tanul evi cz
Dick Mller

Gary Jones

46
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45
45
45

45
45
45
45
45

45
45
44
44
44

44
44
44
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
41
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Of f Hand ANS

127
104
107
102
232

238
134
160
230
206

165
179
235
118
215

120
128
183
108
177

201
192
173
186
103

126
113
140
189
164

237
167
117
172
236

Joseph N. Valentin
Roy Keel er

Paul ette Maxson
Charlie Ryan

Scott W O Dell

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Franci s SanSouci e
Jerry E. Tessman
Rol Il and Pratt
Eric W Hoski nson

George A. Roberts
Donal d Ni chol s
Robert A. El ka

Ri chard Vander Meul en
St eve Patterson

Leanne M Pierce
Donal d Rose

Jerry Budde

John R Cark
Myrle G Phillips

Bob Greening

Mar vi n Pal ner

Ti nm Grover
Janet Tessnman
Mary Ann Gal i ger

John W ki ns
Ray Cassi day
M ke Turner

Di ck Benedi ct
Illah M Pratt

Ron Fernwal t
Roger A. Maze
John Shi nabar ger
Keith Pratt
Roger Pierce

Bill Menck

Del Phi a Arbogast
J.B. Brotherton
M ke Clifford
Bill Vel dhof f

41
41
41
40
40

40
40
40
40
40

40
40
39
39
39

38
38
38
38
38

37
37
37
37
37

35
35
34
33
33

33
30
29
28
28

cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF
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.- PAGE 3 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 50

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(1) 25yd Oif Hand AMVB

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Bushwacker Berry 27 0
Sheryl Pratt 26 0
Tom Berry 16 0
Tim Pratt 11 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

50yd Of f Hand AMB

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

228
105
147
131
124

130
141
200
111
150

118
227
237
196
183

221
109
166
155
161

170
129
231
181
119

102
125
135
142
201

186
114
169
185
103

M ke Stone

Sharron L. Smith
Robert W El ka
Joseph N. Valentin
Scott W O Dell

Ed Henson

Ilra M Thumm
Gary McLeod

Carol Potts

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Dick Potts

David Al l en VanAnbur

Dick MI1ler
GQuy R Smith
Ed Denni s

John R Cark
John Budde
Bill Menck

Ri ch Jobson
Ti nm Grover

W 1iam Rupright
Charlie Ryan
Marcus A. Arbogast
Jack Perry

John Crawford

Edward J. Si npson
Rut h Pal ner

Les VanDrie

Ni chol as Hor enzi ak
Joe Boggi s

Rol Il and Pratt
Jerry Macl nnes
Tam Tanul evi cz
Wayne Baughnan
John W ki ns

Di ck Benedi ct
Wayne Lanson
Jeff Hunt

Dan NowasKi
Illah M Pratt

46
46
45
45
45

45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
44
44
43

43
43
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
41
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Of f Hand AMB

146
238
173
207
123

145
165
236
113
172

206
209
104
143
120

127
162
215
164
117

126
177
106
140
191

167
108
107
187
188

116

Ri chard Vander Meul en

John Full erton
Mar vi n Pal ner
Keith Pratt
Roy Keel er

Grace Pichan
George A. Roberts
M ke Turner

Gary Saya

Paul ett e Maxson

Al an Pi chan
Leanne M Pierce
Bi Il Vel dhoff
Roger A. Maze

M ke Clifford

St eve Patterson
Warren Vander Kol k
Franci s SanSouci e
Ti m Baughman

Bob Greening

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Hermit Struble Sr.
Myrle G Phillips
Roger Pierce

J.B. Brotherton

Ron Fernwal t
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Q Thunmma

John Shi nabar ger
Tim Pratt

Del Phi a Arbogast
Janet Tessnan
Jerry E. Tessman
Tom Berry
Bushwacker Berry

Bob Hill

40
40
40
40
39

39
39
39
38
38

37
37
37
37
37

36
36
36
35
35

34
34
32
32
32

31
29
27
19
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

125
152
139
151
131

126
122
197
172
158

110
150
104
173
117

118
101
215
140
154

124
166
196
192
168

169
116
181
164
107

161
141
120
105
185

Wesley C. O Dell
Wayne Lanson

GQuy R Smith
Tweener Vohwi nkl e
Robert W El ka

Jerry Macl nnes
Charl es Kinbrell
Joseph N. Valentin
Roy Feli x

Carol Potts

Ron Fer nwal t
Tom Maxson
Mar k Ki mbrell
M ke Clifford
Scott W O Dell

John R Hickerson
Ed Denni s

Franci s SanSouci e
M ke Turner

J.B. Brotherton

John R Cdark

Roy Keel er

Myrle G Phillips
John Shi nabar ger
Dan Hal e

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Marcus A. Arbogast
Ri ch Jobson
Ray Cassi day
Davi d Swai n

Jef f Hunt

Bob Hill

Ni chol as Hor enzi ak
Roger Pierce
Jerry E. Tessman

John Crawford

David Allen VanAnbur
Bob Greening

Ira M Thunma

Dan NowasKi

48
48
48
47
46

46
46
46
46
45

45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
43
43
43

43
43
42
41
41

41
40
38
38
38
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 3) 50yd Rest AMS

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

.- PAGE 2 --

DATE -
TI ME -

142
228
106
129
189

109
165
135
113
108

191

Wayne Baughman
Ed Henson

Q Thumm

Rut h Pal ner
Keith Pratt

Charlie Ryan
Leanne M Pierce
Tam Tanul evi cz
Roger A. Maze
Janet Tessman

TimPratt

[cNeoNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest ANS

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

197
122
101
105
139

154
192
117
152
118

168
142
124
156
140

150
161
141
172
126

166
107
110
181
158

113
135
108
120
185

228
116
165
173
164

Roy Feli x
Wayne Lanson
GQuy R Smith
Robert W El ka
Jerry Macl nnes

Mar k Ki mbrel |

Tom Maxson

Roy Keel er

Ilra M Thumm
Joseph N. Valentin

Dan Hal e

Ray Cassi day
J.B. Brotherton
Charl es Kinbrell
John R Cark

Davi d Swai n

Wayne Baughnan
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Wesley C. O Dell
John Shi nabar ger

Ed Denni s

John Crawford

David Allen VanAnbur
M ke Clifford

Ron Fer nwal t

Marcus A. Arbogast
Jerry E. Tessman
John R Hickerson
Ni chol as Hor enzi ak
Scott W O Dell

Roger A. Maze
Tam Tanul evi cz
Janet Tessnman
Bob Greening
Dan NowasKi

Ed Henson

Bob Hill

Leanne M Pierce
M ke Turner
Roger Pierce

48
48
47
46
46

46
46
45
44
44

44
43
43
42
41

41
41
40
40
36

35
34
33
31
30

29
25
23

16

O OO mwo
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

1st
4t h
2nd
5th
3rd

151
159
104
168
107

101
152
140
118
150

142
105
106
215
189

117
108
191

Wesley C. O Dell
Wayne Lanson
Tom Maxson
Jerry Macl nnes
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Roy Feli x

Robert W El ka
Franci s SanSouci e
Davi d Swai n

Jerry E. Tessman

Roy Keel er

Charl es Kinbrell
John Shi nabar ger
John R Clark
Ed Dennis

Wayne Baughnan
Ira M Thuma

Q Thunmma

Myrle G Phillips
Keith Pratt

J.B. Brotherton
Janet Tessman
Tim Pratt

48
47
47
46
46

46
46
44
40
40

40
38
36
31
29

29
12
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(6)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest Open

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

159
151
122
125
101

168
142
117
108
140

118
107
150

Wayne Lanson
Mar k Ki mbrell
Ira M Thunma
Wesley C. O Dell
Charl es Kinbrell

Robert W El ka
Roy Feli x

Tom Maxson
Jerry Macl nnes
Roy Keel er

Davi d Swai n
Wayne Baughnan
J.B. Brotherton
Janet Tessnman
John Shi nabar ger

John R Clark
Jerry E. Tessman
Ed Dennis

47
47
46
45
44

43
42
41
40
38

33
24

OO OoOoOo OFr ORPF OFRPFPF WKk

o P
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f hand AMS

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

159
124
101
145
102

129
231
173
125
142

169
181
127
123
109

118
162
113
112
103

189
185
237
172
155

227
166
196
141
108

117
161
131
221
135

John W ki ns
Joe Boggi s
GQuy R Smith
Dick Potts
Ed Denni s

Robert W El ka
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Roy Keel er

Al an Pi chan

Rol | and Pratt

Rut h Pal mer
Les VanDrie
M ke Turner
Jerry Macl nnes
Wayne Baughnan

Jeff Hunt

Ni chol as Hor enzi ak
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Paul ett e Maxson
Charlie Ryan

John R Cark
Hermit Struble Sr.
Roger A. Maze
Sharron L. Smith
Illah M Pratt

Keith Pratt
Dan NowasKi
Bill Menck
M ke Clifford
Jack Perry

John Budde
Marcus A. Arbogast
Ri ch Jobson

David Al l en VanAnbur

Janet Tessman

J.B. Brotherton
John Crawford
Carol Potts

W 1iam Rupright
Tam Tanul evi cz

40
40
40
40
39

39
39
38
36
35

33
32
31
31
31

31
30
29
29
29

28
28
28
28
27

27
27
26
26
26

24
23
22
20
20

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOrPFrOo

cNeolNoNoNe]

PAGE 1

07-11-1993
16:19: 51



.- PAGE 2 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(7 ) 100yd O fhand AMS

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Ilra M Thumm
Terry Hadanek

Dick MIller
Jerry E. Tessman
M ke Stone

Ri chard Vander Meul en
Ed Henson

Tim Pratt

Edward J. Si npson

cNeolNoNoNe]

[cNeNeNe)

07-11-1993
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

50yd X-Stick AVS

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

192
114
197
111
161

152
215
104
173
117

169
101
131
126
122

166
118
172
142
185

107
105
129
108
113

Dan Hal e

John R Hickerson
Robert W El ka
Jerry Macl nnes

Ed Denni s

Ray Cassi day
Wayne Lanson
Mar k Ki mbrel |
GQuy R Smith
John Crawford

Charl es Kinbrell
Myrle G Phillips
Franci s SanSouci e
M ke Turner

J.B. Brotherton

Jeff Hunt
Roy Keel er
Carol Potts
Ron Fer nwal t
Tom Maxson

Marcus A. Arbogast
John R Cdark
Mke Cifford
Wayne Baughnan
Dan Nowaski

Jerry E. Tessman
Ira M Thunma
Rut h Pal ner
Janet Tessnman
Roger A. Maze

50
49
49
49
49

48
48
48
48
48

48
48
47
47
47

47
47
46
46
46

45
43
37
28
25

Or P, OoOOo OFr NOP P FRPPFPPEPN OFr wWwhrepekr N WwWwhro

OO ORrPF
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick AMVS

Jerry Macl nnes
Dan Hal e

Ray Cassi day
Ed Denni s
Wayne Lanson

M ke Clifford
Tom Maxson
Jeff Hunt

GQuy R Smith
Wayne Baughnan

Dan NowasKi
M ke Turner
Franci s SanSouci e
John R Hickerson
Marcus A. Arbogast

J.B. Brotherton
Jerry E. Tessman
Charl es Kinbrell
John R Cark
Roy Keel er

Ira M Thunma
John W ki ns
John Crawford
Janet Tessnman
Roger A. Maze

[cNeNoNoN o = OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

PAGE 1

07-11-1993
16:19: 51



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(11)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Open

166
114
110
215
105

118
107
117
120
161

201
104
108
236
209

Dan Hal e

Tom Maxson
Wayne Baughnan
Jerry Macl nnes
Charl es Kinbrell

Marcus A. Arbogast
Wayne Lanson

John R. Hickerson
Myrle G Phillips
Ira M Thuma

John R Cdark
Jerry E. Tessman
J.B. Brotherton
Bob Greening
John Crawford

John W ki ns
Franci s SanSouci e
Janet Tessnman

Bi Il Vel dhoff

Warren Vander Kol k

48
47
47
46
44

43
42
38
34
27

26
18
17

oOor oo OR R R PR RPN
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(12)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X-Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Dan Hal e

Wayne Lanson

John R. Hickerson
Marcus A. Arbogast
Wayne Baughnan

John R Cdark
Charl es Kinbrell
Jerry Macl nnes
Ira M Thunma
J.B. Brotherton

John W ki ns

Janet Tessnman

Bi Il Vel dhoff
Jerry E. Tessman
Warren Vander Kol k

Bob Greening

cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

150
145
111
156
207

202
119
164
179
238

174
210
109
159
183

125
113
134
173
222

123
162
201
147
126

118
114
185
155
204

172
142
101
143

Dick Potts

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Ira M Thumm
Dick MI1ler
Jack Huss

Ed Dennis

Al an Pi chan

GQuy R Smith
Wesley C. O Dell
Gary Saya

Dal e Kennedy

Joe Boggi s

Roger Pierce
Donal d Rose
George A. Roberts

M ke Stone

M ke Root
Charlie Ryan
Robert W El ka
Ti nm Grover

Jerry Macl nnes
Roger A. Maze
Donal d Ni chol s

M ke Turner

Lei ght on Chapman

Paul ett e Maxson

Hermt Struble Sr.

John W/ ki ns
Gary McLeod
Ron Fer nwal t

John R dark
Wayne Lanson
Dan Nowaski
Jack Perry
Larry Horrigan

Mke Cifford
Wayne Baughnan
Roy Keel er

Ti m Baughman

46
45
45
45
44

43
43
43
43
42

41
41
41
40
40

40
39
39
39
39

39
38
37
36
36

35
35
34
34
29

26
23
19
18
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

125
202
105
216
130

210
238
109
114
124

173
164
207
222
119

156
123
134
162
126

113
118
142
185
143

183
101
147
172
201

200

Al an Pi chan
GQuy R Smith
M ke Stone
Jack Perry
Ed Denni s

Jerry Macl nnes
Dal e Kennedy
Ilra M Thumm
Jack Huss
Dick Potts

M ke Root

George A. Roberts
Charlie Ryan
Wayne Lanson

Serge P. Bourdeaux

M ke Turner
Roger Pierce
Gary Saya

Lei ght on Chapman
Joe Boggi s

Wesley C. O Dell
Paul ett e Maxson
Donal d Ni chol s

Hermt Struble Sr.

Ron Fer nwal t

Roger A. Maze
John R dark
Wayne Baughnan
Dan Nowaski

Ti m Baughman

Ti nm Grover
Roy Keel er
Gary McLeod
M ke Clifford
John W ki ns

Dick MI1ler

44
44
44
44
44

43
42
42
41
41

41
41
41
41
41

40
39
39
39
38

36
36
34
34
31

27
24
23
21
15
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(15)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Al an Pi chan
Joe Boggi s

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Dick Potts
Ed Denni s

Charlie Ryan
Roger Pierce
Wesley C. O Dell
Wayne Baughnan
Gary Saya

M ke Root
Dal e Kennedy
Jerry Macl nnes

Hermt Struble Sr.

Jack Perry

Jack Huss
GQuy R Smith
Roger A. Maze
John R Cark
M ke Stone

Paul ett e Maxson
M ke Clifford
M ke Turner
Dick Mller
Ira M Thunma

John W ki ns

Ron Fer nwal t

Ti nm Grover

Lei ght on Chapman

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(16)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stk Flnt Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

Robert W El ka
M ke Root

Ed Denni s

GQuy R Smith
John W ki ns

Al an Pi chan
Wayne Lanson
Wesley C. O Dell
M ke Turner

Tom Maxson

Ira M Thunma
Dick Potts
Gary Saya
M ke Clifford
Charlie Ryan

Wayne Baughnan
Roger Pierce
Jack Huss

Lei ght on Chapman
Roger A. Maze

John R Clark
Ti m Baughman
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(17)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Flint AMVS

Wayne Lanson
Tom Maxson

Wesley C. O Dell

Roy Keel er
Dick Potts

Ed Denni s
GQuy R Smith
Charlie Ryan
M ke Turner
Jack Huss

Al an Pi chan
Ira M Thunma
M ke Clifford
Roger A. Maze
Ti m Baughman

Wayne Baughnan
M ke Root
John R Clark

Lei ght on Chapman

Roger Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] OPFr OO0OO0O OOmFr OPFr
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Sharron L. Smith
Rut h Pal ner
Goria M O Dell
Bonni e Fernwal t
Ardy Chapnan

Carol Potts
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Illah M Pratt
Vera Huss

Dilys Wax

Sherry Wbl bers
Sheryl Pratt
Mari anne Nichol s
Janet Tessnman
Del Phi a Arbogast

Dai sy Greening
Q Thunmma
Mar cel i ne Grover
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(21)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Sherry Wbl bers
Sharron L. Smith
Ardy Chapnan

Dai sy Greening
Carol Potts

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Janet Tessnman
Rut h Pal ner
Goria M O Dell

Grace Pichan
Vera Huss

Del Phi a Arbogast
Mari anne Nichol s
Illah M Pratt

Dilys Wax
Q Thunmma
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(22)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X- Stk Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Carol Potts
Sharron L. Smith
Bonni e Fernwal t
Goria M O Dell
Rut h Pal ner

Q Thunmma

Dai sy Greening
Illah M Pratt
Ardy Chapnan
Janet Tessnman

Mari anne Ni chol s

P OOWwPER
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Illah M Pratt
Goria M O Dell
Sharron L. Smith
Carol Potts
Rut h Pal ner

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Q Thunmma

Ardy Chapnan
Dai sy Greening
Janet Tessnman

Mari anne Ni chol s

ORr R NBE
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(26)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Juni or AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

G eg Henson
Jerry Budde
Duane Root
Ni ck Jones
Rusty McLeod

Nat han Powel |
Msty deffe
Brett MCarty
Tweener Vohwi nkl e
Bobby Huss

OO OoOrN
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

50yd Rest Juni or AMS

(27)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Tweener Vohwi nkl e
Jerry Budde

G eg Henson
Duane Root

Msty deffe

Ni ck Jones
Brett MCarty
Bobby Huss
Nat han Powel |
Rusty McLeod

cNoNeoN el

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-11-1993
16:19: 53



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(30)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Musket

Jerry Macl nnes
Ed Dennis

Mar vi n Pal mer
Bri an Appel
Dan Nowaski

John Full erton
GQuy R Smith
M ke Turner

Al an Pi chan

Ti m Baughman

Jack Perry
Gary McLeod
Charlie Ryan
Wayne Baughnan
Roger A. Maze

Sherry Wbl bers
Di ck Benedi ct
M ckey Quinn
M ke Clifford
Ron Fer nwal t

John R dark
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(31)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f Hand Musket

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

GQuy R Smith
John Full erton
M ke Turner
Wayne Baughnan
Al an Pi chan

Ed Denni s
Jerry Macl nnes
Dan Nowaski

Bri an Appel
Jack Perry

Roger A. Maze
Ron Fernwal t

Ti m Baughman
Sherry Wbl bers
Gary McLeod

Charlie Ryan
Mar vi n Pal ner
John R Cark
M ckey Quinn
M ke Clifford

Di ck Benedi ct

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(34)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Bri an Appel
Sweeney T. Parks

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Jerry Macl nnes
Wayne Baughnan

GQuy R Smith
Joe Boggi s

Roger Pierce
Gary McLeod
Davi d Swai n

Jack Perry
John Full erton
Mar vi n Pal ner
Ed Denni s

John R Cark

M ke Stone
M ke Tur ner

David Al l en VanAnbur

Dan Nowaski
Charlie Ryan

John Crawford
Al an Pi chan

Di ck Benedi ct
Ardy Chapnan
Wayne Lanson

St eve Patterson
Lei ght on Chapman
Kevi n Andres
Gary Jones

M ke Clifford

Roger A. Maze
Ni ck Jones
Robert A. El ka
Tom Berry

Bushwacker Berry
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Ed Denni s
Bri an Appel

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Charlie Ryan
Joe Boggi s

GQuy R Smith

M ke Stone

Davi d Swai n
Sweeney T. Parks
Mar vi n Pal ner

Gary McLeod
Wayne Baughnan
John Full erton
Janmes D. @Gliger
Jack Perry

Roger Pierce

St eve Patterson
John Crawford

Al an Pi chan

Lei ght on Chapman

John R dark

David Al l en VanAnbur

Dan Nowaski
Bushwacker Berry
Tom Berry

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el OFr P OO OO OPrWw
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(36)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Ed Denni s

Sweeney T. Parks
Joe Boggi s

Janmes D. @Gliger

Bri an Appel

Al an Pi chan

David All en VanAnbur
M ke Stone

Davi d Swai n

GQuy R Smith
Charlie Ryan

St eve Patterson
John Crawford
Donal d Ni chol s

Kevi n Andres
Robert A. El ka

[cNeNoNoN o OOmFr OPFr OONPFPFO®
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(37)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

GQuy R Smith

Bri an Appel

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Sweeney T. Parks
Joe Boggi s

Al an Pi chan

Davi d Swai n

M ke Stone

St eve Patterson
Ed Denni s

Charlie Ryan

David All en VanAnbur
John Crawford

Donal d Ni chol s

cNeolNoNoNe] PR ORPRE
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DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 53

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pistol

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 150 Ed Denni s 97 2
2nd 124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 94 4
3rd 111 Guy R Smith 93 0
4t h 153 Bri an Appel 90 2
5th 119 Joe Boggi s 88 0
225 Sweeney T. Parks 87 1
168 Davi d Swai n 86 2
174 M ke Stone 85 0
183 Ti mm Grover 78 1
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DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 39 ) 50yd Flint Pistol

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 84 2
2nd 111 Guy R Snmith 79 1
3rd 174 M ke Stone 66 1
4t h 119 Joe Boggi s 66 0
5th 153 Bri an Appel 65 0
168 Davi d Swai n 62 0
150 Ed Dennis 61 0
225 Sweeney T. Parks 55 0
183 Ti mm Grover 54 0
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

25yd OH Husband & Wfe

( 40)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd
4t h
4t h
5th
5th

130
103
102
105
106

126
127
108
107
132

180
134
133
184
183

222
223
135
138
128

129

GQuy R Smith
Sharron L. Smith
Goria M O Dell
Wesley C. O Dell
Carol Potts

Dick Potts
Illah M Pratt
Rol Il and Pratt
Ira M Thunma
Q Thunmma

Ron Fer nwal t
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Janet Tessnman
Jerry E. Tessman
John Full erton

Sherry Wbl bers
Donal d Ni chol s
Mari anne Nichol s
Mar cel i ne Grover
Ti nm Grover

Lei ght on Chapman
Ardy Chapnan

Tam Tanul evi cz

Bar bara Tanul evi cz
Mar vi n Pal ner

Rut h Pal mer

84
82
82
79
79

77
77
74
74
73

73
67
67
63
63

61
61
49
49
41

41
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DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 41) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 194 Brandie deffe 47 0
2nd 137 A.J. Tanul evicz 47 0
3rd 136 Janmes Tanul evicz 46 0
4t h 219 Nat han Powel | 44 0
5th 218 Bobby Huss 42 0
224 Brett MCarty 40 0

188 Bushwacker Berry 20

o
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DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 194 Brandie deffe 45 0
2nd 137 A.J. Tanul evicz 39 0
3rd 218 Bobby Huss 31 0
4t h 224 Brett MCarty 24 0
5th 188 Bushwacker Berry 22 0
219 Nat han Powel | 15 0
136 Janmes Tanul evicz 15 0

243 Br andon Sander s 0 0
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(43)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Over

60

2nd
1st
3rd
5th
4t h

Jerry Macl nnes
Franci s SanSouci e
Illah M Pratt
Rol l and Pratt

Roy Keel er

07-11-1993
16:19: 54
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

161
113
130
166
118

111
170
132
197
185

114
155
104
116
227

173
169
102
128
181

174
215
141
154
172

147
142
214
158
195

192
220
107
198
143

Robert W El ka
Roger Pierce
Ed Denni s

Al an Pi chan
Ira M Thunma

John Crawford
Roger A. Maze
Dick Potts

Marcus A. Arbogast
John R Clark

GQuy R Smith
Edward J. Si npson
John Full erton
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Dan NowasKi

Wayne Lanson
Jack Perry

Franci s SanSouci e
Bob Hill

John Budde

M ke Turner

Jeff Hunt

Rol Il and Pratt

Mar vi n Pal ner

Ni chol as Hor enzi ak

M ke Stone

Myrle G Phillips
David All en VanAnbur
Dan Hal e

M ke Clifford

Gary McLeod
Wayne Baughnan
Mar shal Chase
Scott W O Dell
Geral d Hough

Ray Cassi day
Terry Hadanek
Jerry E. Tessman
Gary Jones

Ti m Baughman

46
46
46
46
45

44
44
44
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

43
42
42
42
42

41
41
41
41
41

41
41
41
40
40

39
39
38
38
35
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
109 Charlie Ryan 35 0
189 Keith Pratt 30 0
117 J.B. Brotherton 29 0
126 Ron Fer nwal t 28 0
187 Tom Berry 26 0
134 Donal d Ni chol s 20 0
188 Bushwacker Berry 16 0

191 Tim Pratt 15 0
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(48)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Roy Keel er

1st
2nd
4t h

5th

3rd

159
220
111
147
132

166
169
104
197
109

170
154
141
185
174

142
105
126
116
128

145
164
181
114
134

173
192
215
155
102

107
117
214
113
143

Keith Pratt
Dick Potts
John Crawford
Ed Denni s
John Budde

Robert W El ka
Terry Hadanek
GQuy R Smith
Gary McLeod
John Full erton

Marcus A. Arbogast
Jeff Hunt

Franci s SanSouci e
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Charlie Ryan

Edward J. Si npson
Dan Hal e

David Al l en VanAnbur

Dan Nowaski
M ke Stone

Wayne Baughnan
Ira M Thunma
Ron Fer nwal t
Bob Hill

Mar vi n Pal ner

Al an Pi chan

Roger Pierce

Ni chol as Hor enzi ak
Wayne Lanson

Donal d Ni chol s

M ke Turner

Ray Cassi day
Myrle G Phillips
Jack Perry

Rol | and Pratt

Jerry E. Tessman
J.B. Brotherton
Mar shal Chase
Roger A. Maze

Ti m Baughman

46
46
46
45
45

45
45
45
45
45

44
44
44
44
44

44
43
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
41

41
41
41
40
40

39
39
39
38
35
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DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 54

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 48 ) 50yd OH Roy Keel er

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
172 Mke Cifford 34 0
118 John R dark 33 1
195 Geral d Hough 33 0
188 Bushwacker Berry 17 0
191 Tim Pratt 13 0
187 Tom Berry 7 0

158 Scott W O Dell 0

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

1st
2nd

4t h
3rd

5th

111
227
166
159
164

181
169
220
102
105

161
172
214
185
215

147
173
145
130
118

142
117
116
195
134

174
170
141
126
113

191
189
107
188

( 49 ) 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler
COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X-
Wayne Lanson 50
Dan Hal e 50
John R Hickerson 49
Mar k Ki mbrell 49
Ed Denni s 49
GQuy R Smith 49
John Budde 49
Marcus A. Arbogast 49
Robert W El ka 48
Roger Pierce 48
Ni chol as Hor enzi ak 47
Jeff Hunt 47
Terry Hadanek 47
Rol Il and Pratt 47
Ira M Thunma 47
John Crawford 46
M ke Clifford 46
Mar shal Chase 46
Dan NowasKi 46
Myrle G Phillips 46
Gary McLeod 46
M ke Turner 46
Al an Pi chan 45
Dick Potts 45
John R Cark 45
Wayne Baughnan 45
J.B. Brotherton 45
Bob Hill 45
Geral d Hough 44
Donal d Ni chol s 44
M ke Stone 44
Edward J. Si npson 42
David Allen VanAnbur 37
Ron Fer nwal t 35
Roger A. Maze 34
Tim Pratt 34
Keith Pratt 25
Jerry E. Tessnman 25
Bushwacker Berry 9

oNel NeolNo) OPFr OO0OO0o P PR, P OO P FRPPFEPNDN OO kFrREFEN OPFrOoOFrN NDNDNWO
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 50 ) 50yd Rest Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
4t h
2nd
3rd
5th

154
161
150
197
169

173
102
159
214
110

227
166
145
174
134

142
118
185
215
181

141
105
170
117
189

147
220
107
164
113

191
126
195
187
158

Wayne Lanson
Bob Hill

GQuy R Smith
M ke Cifford
Dick Potts

Dan Hal e
John Crawford
Ed Denni s
Mar k Ki mbrell
Jeff Hunt

M ke Turner

Rol Il and Pratt
Robert W El ka
Mar shal Chase
John R Hickerson

John Budde

Marcus A. Arbogast
Al an Pi chan

M ke Stone

Donal d Ni chol s

Wayne Baughnan
John R Cark

Dan NowasKi

Myrle G Phillips
Ni chol as Hor enzi ak

David Allen VanAnbur
Ira M Thunma
Edward J. Si npson
J.B. Brotherton
Keith Pratt

Gary McLeod
Terry Hadanek
Jerry E. Tessman
Roger Pierce
Roger A. Maze

Tim Pratt

Ron Fer nwal t
Geral d Hough
Tom Berry

Scott W O Dell

46
45
45
44
44

43
43
42
42
42

42
41
40
40
40

40
40
39
39
38

37
37
37
37
37

37
37
33
30
29

29
27
20
20
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Rut h Pal ner
Goria M O Dell
Carol Potts
Illah M Pratt
Sharron L. Smith

Dai sy Greening
Bonni e Fernwal t
Ardy Chapnan
Janet Tessnman
Sherry Wbl bers

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Q Thunmma

Leanne M Pierce
Sheryl Pratt

Mari anne Nichol s

cNeolNoNoNe] NOONO
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd

5th

Carol Potts
Rut h Pal ner
Illah M Pratt
Sharron L. Smith
Dai sy Greening

Goria M O Dell
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Ardy Chapnan
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Mari anne Nichol s

Sherry Wbl bers
Janet Tessnman
Grace Pichan
Leanne M Pierce
Q Thunmma
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(53)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Carol Potts
Sharron L. Smith
Dai sy Greening
Rut h Pal ner

Illah M Pratt
Leanne M Pierce
Goria M O Dell
Q Thunmma

Mari anne Nichol s

Janet Tessman
Ardy Chapnan
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

(54)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Illah M Pratt
Carol Potts
Sharron L. Smith
Bonni e Fernwal t
Dai sy Greening

Rut h Pal ner
Janet Tessnman
Ardy Chapnan
Goria M O Dell
Q Thunmma

Leanne M Pierce
Mari anne Ni chol s
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

25yd OH O d Tiners

( 60)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

M ckey Quinn
Jerry Macl nnes
Jack Perry

Rol | and Pratt
Franci s SanSouci e

Bob Greening
Illah M Pratt
Roy Keel er
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

50yd OH O d Tiners

(61)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Rol | and Pratt
Jack Perry
Roy Keel er

M ckey Quinn
Illah M Pratt

Jerry Macl nnes
Bob Greening
Franci s SanSouci e

07-11-1993
16:19: 55
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

50yd OH O d Tiners

(62)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Illah M Pratt
Jack Perry

Franci s SanSouci e
Roy Keel er

Jerry Macl nnes

Rol | and Pratt
M ckey Quinn
Bob Greening

07-11-1993
16:19: 55
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DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 63 ) 100yd Rest Od Timers

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 125 Jerry Macl nnes 49 1
2nd 102 Rol | and Pratt 48 0
3rd 101 Roy Keel er 46 0
4t h 103 Illah M Pratt 45 1
5th 104 Franci s SanSouci e 45 0
120 Bob Greening 31 0
155 Jack Perry 22 0

208 M ckey Quinn 22 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 56

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

1st 126 Ron Fer nwal t 6 0
4t h 162 Hermt Struble Sr. 4 0
3rd 144 Jim Cyrus 4 0
2nd 204 Larry Horrigan 4 0
5th 101 Roy Keel er 3 0
--- 216 Jack Huss 3 0

147 Gary McLeod 1 0

221 W 1iam Rupright 1 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Open Wbods Wal k

( 102 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

228
166
131
111
112

102
155
208
130
164

230
221
118
153
231

107
103
229
143
237

216
135
238
185
162

220
217
116
108
189

200
191
211

Al an Pi chan

Donal d Rose

Wayne Baughnan
David All en VanAnbur
Gary McLeod

Ed Henson

Marcus A. Arbogast
Carol Potts

GQuy R Smith
Sharron L. Smith

Rol | and Pratt
Jack Perry
M ckey Quinn
Dick Potts
Roger Pierce

Ri chard Vander Meul en
W 1iam Rupright
John R Cark

Bri an Appel

Les VanDrie

Jerry E. Tessman
Illah M Pratt
Greg Henson

Ti m Baughman
Bill Menck

Jack Huss

Tam Tanul evi cz
George A. Roberts
Dan NowasKi

Hermit Struble Sr.

Terry Hadanek
Vera Huss

Bob Hill

Janet Tessnman
Keith Pratt

Dick MI1ler
Tim Pratt
Duane Root

51
51
50
50
48

46
45
44
43
42

42
41
41
40
39

39
39
38
37
35

35
33
33
32
32

30
30
28
27
26

24
23
17
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 103 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Primtive Wods Wl k

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

GQuy R Smith
Larry Horrigan

Hermt Struble Sr.

Al an Pi chan
Jack Huss

Bri an Appel
Robert French
M ke Root
Vera Huss
Roger Pierce

Gary McLeod

Geral d Hough
Ira M Thunma
Di ck Benedi ct

cNeolNoNoNe] OO oOoNO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 104 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Free Trapper

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

231
216
112
135
108

221
141
211
147
200

162
189
118
230
107

237
185
116
191
143

205
204
164
210

Wayne Baughnan
GQuy R Smith
Marcus A. Arbogast
Al an Pi chan

Terry Hadanek

Les VanDrie

Jack Huss
Sharron L. Smith
Tam Tanul evi cz
Janet Tessnman

W 1iam Rupright
David All en VanAnbur
Duane Root

Gary McLeod

Dick Mller

Hermit Struble Sr.
Keith Pratt

John R Cark

Ri chard Vander Meul en
Jerry E. Tessman

Bill Menck
Dan NowasKi
Bob Hill

Tim Pratt

Ti m Baughman

Robert French
Larry Horrigan
Roger Pierce
M ke Root

32
32
31
30
28

28
27
26
21
20

19
17
16
16
13

12
12
11

[« RN oo}
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 56

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 105 ) Primt Free Trapper

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 210 M ke Root 40 0
2nd 145 Al an Pi chan 38 0
3rd 216 Jack Huss 36 0
4t h 111 Guy R Snmith 25 0
5th 105 Ira M Thunma 22 0
162 Hermit Struble Sr. 17 0
164 Roger Pierce 16 0
195 Geral d Hough 15 0
147 Gary McLeod 6 0
204 Larry Horrigan 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 106 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Fer - Du- Lac

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

111
166
105
118
131

103
153
141
143
216

230
221
179
107
135

231
112
116
162
189

130
237
191
211
204

205
108

Wayne Baughnan
M ke Root

Al an Pi chan
Gary McLeod
Dick MIller

GQuy R Smith
Marcus A. Arbogast
Ira M Thunma
John R Cdark
Carol Potts

Illah M Pratt

Bri an Appel

David Allen VanAnbur
Ti m Baughman

Jack Huss

Ri chard Vander Meul en
W 1iam Rupright
Donal d Rose

Jerry E. Tessman
Tam Tanul evi cz

Les VanDrie
Sharron L. Smith
Bob Hill

Hermit Struble Sr.
Keith Pratt

Dick Potts
Bill Menck
Tim Pratt
Duane Root
Larry Horrigan

Robert French
Janet Tessman

36
36
34
34
34

32
32
31
30
30

30
29
29
28
27

27
23
22
22
21

20
16
16
10
10

©
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 107 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Kni fe Throw

1st
2nd
5th
3rd
4t h

208
109
107
210
116

145
216
186
142
191

103
211
166
164
118

111
205
187
217
110

135
147
204
237
143

108

W 1iam Rupright
Hermit Struble Sr.
Keith Pratt

Terry Hadanek

Tom Dwyer

M ckey Quinn
Charlie Ryan
Jerry E. Tessman
M ke Root

Bob Hill

Al an Pi chan
Jack Huss

Di ck Benedi ct
Wayne Baughnan
Tim Pratt

Illah M Pratt
Duane Root

Marcus A. Arbogast
Roger Pierce

John R Clark

GQuy R Smith
Robert French
Tom Berry

Vera Huss

John R Hickerson

Tam Tanul evi cz
Gary McLeod
Larry Horrigan
Bill Menck

Ti m Baughman

Janet Tessman

40
40
39
39
39

38
38
34
34
32

31
31
28
27
26

24
20
18
17
16

15
14
11
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 108 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Tomahawk Thr ow

208
116
237
241
118

103
210
164
162
211

143
110
205
112
221

191
216
186
142
109

220
204
135
187
147

217
108

Al an Pi chan

GQuy R Smith
Keith Pratt

Marcus A. Arbogast
Jerry E. Tessman

M ckey Quinn
Bob Hill
Bill Menck

Tom Dwyer
John R Clark

Illah M Pratt

M ke Root

Roger Pierce
Hermit Struble Sr.
Duane Root

Ti m Baughman

John R Hickerson
Robert French
Sharron L. Smith
W 1iam Rupright

Tim Pratt

Jack Huss

Di ck Benedi ct
Wayne Baughnan
Charlie Ryan

Terry Hadanek
Larry Horrigan
Tam Tanul evi cz
Tom Berry

Gary McLeod

Vera Huss
Janet Tessman

44
42
41
41
40

40
40
40
39
39

39
38
37
36
36

36
34
33
33
32

30
29
27
26
23

22
12
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 109 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Mar quette

Al an Pi chan
M ke Root
Jack Huss
Charlie Ryan
Jim Cyrus

Di ck Benedi ct
Geral d Hough

Gary McLeod

Larry Horrigan
Hermit Struble Sr.

Robert French
Vera Huss
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o o

07-11-1993
16: 19: 57



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 57

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 110 ) Kids Knife Throw

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 188 Bushwacker Berry 25 0
2nd 218 Bobby Huss 18 0

3rd 219 Nat han Powel | 7 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 57

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 111 ) Kids Tomahawk Throw

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 188 Bushwacker Berry 26 0
2nd 218 Bobby Huss 16 0

3rd 219 Nat han Powel | 3 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
3rd
2nd

Marcus A. Arbogast

Ti m Baughman
Charlie Ryan
Bob Hill

Wayne Baughnan

Ri ch Jobson
Keith Pratt
Robert Beal |
Roger Smith
Janes Hilliard

Edward J.
John Crawford
Gary Saya

David Al l en VanAnbur

Scott W O Dell

Toney Baughman
Di ck Benedi ct
Dick MIller

Dan Nowaski

Mary Ann Gal i ger

Ardy Chapnan
Sherry Wbl bers
Ed Henson

Myrle G Phillips

St eve Patterson

M ke Cifford
Gary Jones

Tam Tanul evi cz
John Shi nabar ger
Bill Menck

Donal d Rose

Ni ck Jones

Jerry E. Tessman
Dai sy Greening
Gary McLeod

Duane Root
Terry Hadanek
Andy Lang
Peter Kerstein
Janet Tessnan

Si npson
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

Carl Gayl or
Warren Vander
Donal d Ni chol s
Q Thunmma

Lei ght on Chapman

Kol k

Tim Pratt

Mar i anne Nichol s
Bar bara Tanul evi cz
Tom Berry

Geral d Hough

Bushwacker Berry

cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 202)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd

3rd

161
175
185
199
186

215
207
222
179
209

172
135
189
228
213

226
177
220
143
158

206
182
212
134
171

106
109
237
107
198

116
170
133
211
108

Marcus A. Arbogast

David Al l en VanAnbur

Dick Mller
Ri ch Jobson
Wayne Baughnan

John Crawford

Janes Hilliard
Dan NowasKi

Ni ck Jones

Di ck Benedi ct

Myrle G Phillips
Gary Saya

Lei ght on Chapman
Donal d Rose

Warren Vander Kol k

M ke Clifford
Tam Tanul evi cz
Keith Pratt

Ed Henson
Toney Baughman

Peter Kerstein
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Terry Hadanek

Ti m Baughman
Scott W O Dell

St eve Patterson
Roger Smith
Robert Beal |
Donal d Ni chol s
Carl Gayl or

Q Thunmma

Charlie Ryan
Bill Menck

Jerry E. Tessman
Gary Jones

Bob Hill

Edward J. Si npson
Mari anne Nichol s
Duane Root

Janet Tessnan

49
48
48
48
48

48
48
47
47
47

47
47
47
47
46

46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46
45
45

45
44
44
44
44

44
43
42
41
41
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 202)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

Ardy Chapnan
Gary McLeod

Tim Pratt

John Shi nabar ger
Tom Berry

Geral d Hough
Bar bara Tanul evicz

Andy Lang
Dai sy Greening
Bushwacker Berry

cNeolNoNoNe]

OPFr OO0OO0O
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd

3rd

Dan Nowaski
Wayne Baughnan

Marcus A. Arbogast

Janmes Hilliard
Ed Henson

Duane Root
Ri ch Jobson
Charlie Ryan

Myrle G Phillips
Kol k

Warren Vander

David Al l en VanAnbur

Q Thunmma

Peter Kerstein
Dick Mller
Tam Tanul evi cz

Lei ght on Chapman
Edward J.
Roger Smith
Ardy Chapnan
Bob Hill

Gary McLeod
John Crawford
Keith Pratt
Toney Baughman
Ti m Baughman

Bill Menck

M ke Clifford

St eve Patterson
Grace Pichan
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Sherry Wbl bers
Jerry E. Tessman
Ni ck Jones

Donal d Ni chol s
Dai sy Greening

Terry Hadanek
John Shi nabar ger
Robert Beal |
Tom Berry

Di ck Benedi ct

Si npson
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

Andy Lang

Scott W O Dell
Gary Jones

Mari anne Nichol s
Janet Tessnman

Bar bara Tamul evi cz
TimPratt

Geral d Hough
Bushwacker Berry
Carl Gayl or

cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 204 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

220
135
185
196
141

108
223
107
106
147

161
142
175
109
121

143
134
213
206
133

172
237
212
211
189

171
191
226
140
195

163
187
222
209
199

Bob Hill
Gary Jones

Marcus A. Arbogast

Ed Henson

Myrle G Phillips

Terry Hadanek
Tam Tanul evi cz
Dan NowasKi

Ri ch Jobson

David Al l en VanAnbur

Janet Tessnan
Ardy Chapnan
Jerry E. Tessman
Q Thunmma

Gary McLeod

John Crawford
Wayne Baughnan
Janmes Hilliard
Charlie Ryan
Dai sy Greening

Ti m Baughman
Donal d Ni chol s
Toney Baughman
St eve Patterson
Mari anne Nichol s

M ke Clifford
Bill Menck
Robert Beal |
Duane Root
Keith Pratt

Carl Gayl or
TimPratt

Peter Kerstein
John Shi nabar ger
Geral d Hough

Andy Lang
Tom Berry
Lei ght on Chapman

Warren Vander Kol k

Ni ck Jones

47
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
45

45
45
44
44
44

44
44
43
43
41

40
40
40
35
33

31
26
25
25
23

23
23
23
19
16

OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo OOoOPFr oo OOFrNO cNoNeoN el P RPPFPN®
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 58

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 204 ) 50yd X-Stick Novice

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

138 Bar bara Tanul evicz 9 0
170 Edward J. Si npson 8 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Novice

1st
2nd

3rd

Janmes Hilliard
Tam Tanul evi cz
Carl Gayl or
Terry Hadanek
Toney Baughman

David Al l en VanAnbur

Marcus A. Arbogast
Dan Nowaski

Jerry E. Tessman
Dai sy Greening

M ke Clifford
Duane Root

Ed Henson
Robert Beal |
Wayne Baughnan

Bob Hill

Bar bara Tanul evi cz
St eve Patterson
Donal d Ni chol s

Ri ch Jobson

Q Thunmma

Myrle G Phillips
Charlie Ryan

Ti m Baughman
Keith Pratt

John Crawford
Gary McLeod

Bill Menck

Lei ght on Chapman
Ardy Chapnan

John Shi nabar ger
Warren Vander Kol k
Peter Kerstein
Andy Lang

Edward J. Si npson

Gary Jones
Tim Pratt

Ni ck Jones
Tom Berry
Janet Tessnan

cNeolNoNoNe] OPFr OO0OO0O cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:19: 58

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 205 ) 50yd Rest Novice

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

195 Geral d Hough 14 0
133 Mari anne Ni chol s 11 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 210 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

Charlie Ryan
John Crawford
Andy Lang

Geral d Hough

David Al l en VanAnbur

John R Cdark
Dan NowasKi
Al an Pi chan
Gary McLeod
Ri ch Jobson

John Full erton
Wayne Baughnan
Lei ght on Chapman
Mke Cifford
Ardy Chapnan

Di ck Benedi ct
Carl Gayl or
Kevi n Andres
Roger A. Maze
Scott W O Dell

Tom Berry
Bushwacker Berry
Steve Patterson
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

( 300 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50/ 50 ReEntry

Wayne Baughnan

John R Hickerson
Bill Menck

Tam Tanul evi cz

David All en VanAnbur

Dan Nowaski

07-11-1993
16:19: 55



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 30
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 159 Robert W El ka 47 0 47 0 48 1 48 3 190 4
2nd 111 Guy R Smith 42 0 45 0 49 2 49 1 185 3
3rd 114 Wayne Lanson 43 1 42 0 50 1 49 1 184 3
4th 125 Jerry Macl nnes 45 0 42 0 48 1 48 1 183 2
5th 139 Joseph N. Val entin 41 1 46 1 48 0 46 0 181 2
150 Ed Denni s 48 1 45 0 45 0 41 0 179 1
124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 46 2 45 0 44 0 43 0 178 2
105 Ira M Thunma 44 0 46 0 38 0 46 1 174 1
101 Roy Keel er 41 1 40 0 45 0 47 2 173 3
118 John R Cark 39 0 45 0 45 0 44 0 173 0
161 John Crawford 44 0 43 0 41 0 41 0 169 O
166 Mar cus A. Arbogast 45 0 44 0 44 0 35 0 168 O
141 David Allen VanAnbur 43 0 45 0 40 0O 40 0 168 O
142 Wayne Baughman 45 0 42 0 37 0 43 1 167 1
158 Scott W O Dell 41 0 46 0 45 1 30 1 162 2
181 Ni chol as Horenzi ak 42 0 43 0 42 1 31 0 158 1
117 J.B. Brotherton 29 0 35 0 45 0 45 0 154 0
172 M ke Clifford 28 0 38 0 46 0 40 0 152 0
140 John Shi nabar ger 34 0 32 0 44 0 41 0 151 O
126 Ron Fer nwal t 35 0 34 0 46 0 36 0 151 O
107 Jerry E. Tessman 41 0 27 0 41 0 34 0 143 0
185 Dan Nowaski 42 1 42 0 38 0 16 0 138 1
228 Ed Henson 43 0 46 0 37 0 10 1 136 1
196 Ri ch Jobson 47 1 44 2 43 1 ---- 134 4
131 Carol Potts 43 0 45 1 46 2 ---- 134 3
135 Tam Tanul evi cz 42 0 42 0 24 0 25 0 133 0
120 Bob Greening 38 1 37 0 38 0 16 0 129 1
169 Jeff Hunt 44 0 42 0 43 0 ---- 129 O
192 Ray Cassi day 37 1 ---- 43 1 46 0 126 2
110 John R Hickerson 45 0 ---- 45 1 330 123 1
113 Roger A. Maze 35 0 38 0 21 0 29 0 123 0
104 Franci s SanSouci e 41 0 37 0 45 0 ---- 123 0
173 M ke Turner 37 0 40 0 45 0 00 122 0
215 Myrle G Phillips 39 0 36 0 45 0 ---- 120 O
129 Rut h Pal ner 46 0 43 0 30 0 ---- 119 O
109 Charlie Ryan 41 0 44 0 26 0 ---- 111 O
164 Roger Pierce 33 0 351 41 0 00 109 1
108 Janet Tessnan 38 0 29 1 17 0 23 0 107 1
165 Leanne M Pierce 40 0 39 0 25 0 00 104 O
189 Keith Pratt 33 0 40 0 27 0 ---- 100 O



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 30
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
151 Roy Felix ---- ---- 47 1 50 0 97 1
116 Bob Hill 45 0 00 43 0 80 96 0
197 Mar k Ki mbrel | ---- ---- 46 0 48 0 94 0
122 Tom Maxson ---- ---- 46 0 48 0 94 0
174 M ke Stone 45 0 47 2 ---- ---- 92 2
156 Wesley C. O Dell - .- 50 2 42 0 92 2
112 Sharron L. Smith 45 1 47 1 ---- ---- 92 2
152 Charl es Kinbrell - - - 48 0 44 0 92 0
154 Dan Hal e ---- ---- 44 0 46 0 90 0
130 Di ck Potts 45 0 45 0 ---- ---- 90 0
227 John Budde 45 0 45 0 ---- ---- 90 0
147 Gary MlLeod 43 0 45 2 ---- ---- 88 2
119 Joe Boggis 45 0 43 0 ---- ---- 88 0
231 Les VanDrie 45 0 43 0 ---- ---- 88 0
168 Davi d Swai n ---- ---- 43 0 44 0 87 0
221 W1 1iam Rupri ght 43 0 44 0 ---- ---- 87 0
200 Dick MIler 42 0 45 0 ---- ---- 87 0
155 Jack Perry 42 0 44 0 - - S 86 0
145 Al an Pi chan 46 1 39 0 ---- ---- 85 1
132 John Fullerton 44 0 41 0 ---- ---- 85 0
170 Edward J. Sinpson 42 0 43 0 ---- ---- 85 0
207 Gary Saya 43 0 40 0 ---- ---- 83 0
183 Ti mm G over 38 0 44 1 ---- ---- 82 1
102 Rol I and Pratt 40 O 42 0 ---- ---- 82 0
230 Ri chard Vander Meulen 40 O 41 0 - - S 81 0
143 Ti m Baughman 44 0 37 0 ---- ---- 81 O
238 George A. Roberts 40 0 40 0 ---- ---- 80 O
123 Paul ett e Maxson 41 0 39 0 - S 80 O
201 John W kins 37 1 42 0 ---- ---- 79 1
186 Di ck Benedi ct 37 0 42 0 ---- ---- 79 0
128 Mar vi n Pal mer 380 41 0 ---- ---- 79 0
209 Warren Vander Kol k 42 0 37 0 ---- ---- 79 0
103 Illah M Pratt 37 0 41 0 ---- ---- 78 0
237 Bi Il Menck 330 45 0 ---- ---- 78 0
162 Hermt Struble Sr. 42 0 36 0 - S 78 0
206 Steve Patterson 40 0 37 0 ---- ---- 77 0
127 Bonni e Fer nwal t 41 0 36 0 ---- - - 77 O
177 Mary Ann Gal i ger 38 0 34 0 --- S 72 0
236 Bi Il Vel dhof f 28 0 39 0 ---- ---- 67 0
106 Q Thumma ---- 320 31 0 -- - 63 0



-- PAGE 3 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 31
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
167 Del Phi a Arbogast 30 0 310 ---- ---- 61 O
191 TimPratt 11 0 320 13 0 ---- 56 0
115 Tweener Vohwi nkl e ---- ---- 49 2 ---- 49 2
202 Dal e Kennedy 44 0 ---- ---- - 44 0
198 Gary Jones 41 1 R R - 41 1
134 Donal d Ni chol s 40 0 - - - 40 0
146 G ace Pichan ---- 40 0 —--- - 40 O
179 Donal d Rose 40 0 - - - 40 0
160 Robert A. El ka 40 0 - - - 40 0
232 Eric W Hoski nson 40 0 S oo .- 40 0
235 Jerry Budde 39 0 -—--- S R 39 0
187 Tom Berry 16 0 19 0 ---- ---- 35 0
188 Bushwacker Berry 27 0 70 ---- ---- 34 0
190 Sheryl Pratt 26 0 - - - 26 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 31
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 145 Al an Pi chan 45 1 47 0 43 1 135 2
2nd 130 Di ck Potts 47 1 44 0 39 0 130 1
3rd 150 Ed Denni s 46 0 45 0 39 0 130 O
4t h 124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 46 1 41 0 39 0 126 1
5th 119 Joe Boggis 43 1 41 0 41 0 125 1
111 Guy R Smith 45 0 46 1 30 0 121 1

164 Roger Pierce 43 0 41 0 37 0 121 O

156 Wesley C. O Dell 45 0 40 0 36 0 121 O

216 Jack Huss 46 0 44 0 31 0 121 O

202 Dal e Kennedy 43 1 44 1 33 0 120 2

109 Charlie Ryan 41 0 42 0 37 0 120 O

207 Gary Saya 44 0 41 0 35 0 120 O

210 M ke Root 41 0 43 1 35 0 119 1

125 Jerry Macl nnes 40 0 44 1 32 0 116 1

174 M ke Stone 41 1 45 1 25 0 111 2

155 Jack Perry 34 0 45 1 31 0 110 1

162 Hermit Struble Sr. 38 0 39 0 32 0 109 O

105 Ira M Thumma 46 1 44 1 18 0 108 2

113 Roger A. Maze 39 0 36 0 28 0 103 O

123 Paul ette Maxson 39 0 39 1 22 0 100 1

173 M ke Tur ner 39 0 41 0 20 0 100 O

118 John R Cark 35 0 36 0 27 0 98 0

142 Wayne Baughman 23 0 34 0 35 0 92 0

126 Ron Fernwal t 36 0 38 0 14 0 88 0

222 Lei ghton Chapnan 39 0 41 0 50 85 0

238 George A. Roberts 42 0 42 1 ---- 84 1

183 Ti mm Grover 40 0 27 0 14 0 81 O

134 Donal d Ni chol s 39 0 39 0 ---- 78 0

114 Wayne Lanson 35 0 41 1 ---- 76 1

185 Dan NowasKki 34 0 34 0 ---- 68 O

172 M ke Cifford 26 0 21 0 21 0 68 O

201 John W ki ns 37 0 15 0 16 0 68 O

200 Dick Mller 46 0 00 20 0 66 O

147 Gary McLeod 36 0 23 0 ---- 59 0

143 Ti m Baughman 18 0 31 0 ---- 49 0

101 Roy Keel er 19 0 24 0 ---- 43 0

179 Donal d Rose 43 0 ---- ---- 43 0

159 Robert W El ka 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O

204 Larry Horrigan 29 0 ---- ---- 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 32
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 112 Sharron L. Smith 48 1 44 1 49 3 48 1 189 6
2nd 131 Carol Potts 43 0 42 0 50 1 47 1 182 2
3rd 157 Goria M O Dell 43 0 39 0 48 0 48 2 178 2
4t h 127 Bonni e Fernwal t 43 0 41 0O 48 0 43 0 175 0
5th 129 Rut h Pal ner 44 0 39 0 47 1 43 0 173 1
223 Ardy Chapman 43 0 43 2 43 0 35 0 164 2
103 Illah M Pratt 34 0 33 0 44 0 49 1 160 1
121 Dai sy Greening 24 0 42 1 46 0 34 0 146 1
106 Q Thumm 15 0 30 0 47 0 41 0 133 0
108 Janet Tessnman 30 0 39 1 18 0 32 0 119 1
133 Mari anne Nichol s 31 0 34 0 17 0 15 0 97 O
177 Mary Ann Gal i ger 38 0 41 0 ---- ---- 79 0
180 Sherry Wbl bers 33 0 45 0 ---- ---- 78 0
217 Vera Huss 34 0 35 0 ---- ---- 69 O
233 Dilys Wax 33 0 32 0 ---- ---- 65 0
167 Del Phi a Arbogast 29 0 35 0 ---- ---- 64 0
146 Grace Pichan ---- 36 0 ---- ---- 36 0
190 Sheryl Pratt 32 0 ---- ---- ---- 32 0
184 Mar cel i ne Grover 12 0 ---- ---- ---- 12 0



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

26

27

PAGE 1 --

TOTALS

07-11-1993
16: 20: 32

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

235
229
211
193
199

115
148
219
224
218

Jerry Budde
Greg Henson
Duane Root
Msty Geffe
Ni ck Jones

Tweener Vohwi nkl e
Rusty McLeod

Nat han Powel |
Brett MCarty
Bobby Huss

48
49
44
37
43

13
43
42
34

6

1

Qo onN

[cNeN NeoNe]

45
44
42
41
26

46
9
9

16

13

1

[cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

93
93
86
78
69

59
52
51
50
19

2

Qo onN

[oNeN NeoNe]



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

30

31

PAGE 1 --

TOTALS

07-11-1993
16: 20: 33

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

111
132
173
150
125

153
145
185
142
155

113
143
147
180
128

109
126
208
172
186

118

Guy R Smith
John Full erton
M ke Turner

Ed Denni s
Jerry Macl nnes

Bri an Appel
Al an Pi chan
Dan NowasKki
Wayne Baughnan
Jack Perry

Roger A. Maze
Ti m Baughnman
Gary McLeod
Sherry Wbl bers
Mar vi n Pal mer

Charlie Ryan
Ron Fer nwal t
M ckey Quinn
M ke Cifford
Di ck Benedi ct

John R Clark

42
43
42
44
45

43
42
43
40
42

40
42
42
40
43

41
29
35
32
37

21

[EEN

[cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] Or kPO

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o

46
45
45
43
42

42
43
42
45
41

41
39
38
39
34

34
39
27
25
20

34

o

[cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o

88
88
87
87
87

85
85
85
85
83

81
81
80
79
77

75
68
62
57
57

55

[EEN

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] Or kPO

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 33
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 111 Guy R Smith 45 0 46 1 49 0 45 0 185 1
2nd 150 Ed Denni s 46 0 45 0 49 0 45 0 185 O
3rd 130 Dick Potts 47 1 44 0 45 1 45 0 181 2
4t h 145 Al an Pi chan 45 1 47 0 48 2 39 0 179 3
5th 156 Wesley C. O Dell 45 0 40 0 48 1 46 1 179 2
105 lra M Thumm 46 1 44 1 46 0 37 0 173 2
114 Wayne Lanson 35 0 41 1 48 1 48 1 172 3
109 Charlie Ryan 41 0 42 0 44 1 43 0 170 1
173 M ke Turner 39 0 41 0 48 1 41 1 169 2
216 Jack Huss 46 0 44 0 38 0 41 0 169 O
210 M ke Root 41 0 43 1 50 1 27 0 161 2
113 Roger A. Maze 39 0 36 0 32 0 32 0 139 0
164 Roger Pierce 43 0 41 0 43 0 6 0 133 0
142 Wayne Baughman 23 0 34 0 44 0 30 0 131 O
207 Gary Saya 44 0 41 0 45 0 ---- 130 O
172 M ke Cifford 26 0 21 0 44 1 35 0 126 1
222 Lei ghton Chapnan 39 0 41 0 34 0 12 0 126 O
118 John R Clark 35 0 36 0 24 0 25 0 120 O
201 John W ki ns 37 0 15 0 48 2 ---- 100 2
143 Ti m Baughman 18 0 31 0 18 0 31 0 98 0
122 Tom Maxson ---- ---- 47 0 47 0 94 0
159 Robert W El ka 40 0 ---- 50 3 ---- 90 3
101 Roy Keel er 19 0 24 0 ---- 46 0 89 O
202 Dal e Kennedy 43 1 44 1 ---- ---- 87 2
124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 46 1 41 0 --- --- 87 1
174 M ke Stone 41 1 45 1 ---- ---- 86 2
119 Joe Boggi s 43 1 41 0 ---- ---- 84 1
238 George A. Roberts 42 0 42 1 ---- ---- 84 1
125 Jerry Macl nnes 40 0O 44 1 ---- ---- 84 1
155 Jack Perry 34 0 45 1 ---- ---- 79 1
123 Paul ette Maxson 39 0 39 1 ---- ---- 78 1
134 Donal d Ni chol s 39 0 39 0 ---- ---- 78 0
162 Hermit Struble Sr. 38 0 39 0 ---- ---- 77 0
126 Ron Fer nwal t 36 0 38 0 ---- ---- 74 0
185 Dan Nowaski 34 0 34 0 ---- ---- 68 O
183 Ti mm Grover 40 0 27 0 ---- ---- 67 O
147 Gary McLeod 36 0 23 0 ---- ---- 59 0
200 Dick MIller 46 0 00 ---- ---- 46 O
179 Donal d Rose 43 0 ---- ---- ---- 43 0
204 Larry Horrigan 29 0 ---- ---- ---- 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 35
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 34 - 35 - 36 - 37 - 38 - 39 TOTALS

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st 124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 96 3 85 0 97 6 85 0 94 4 84 2 541 15
2nd 111 Guy R Snmith 95 3 76 0 84 1 88 1 93 0 79 1 515 6
3rd 153 Brian Appel 97 2 89 1 87 1 85 1 90 2 65 0 513 7
4th 150 Ed Dennis 89 1 89 3 92 1 71 0 97 2 61 0 499 7
5th 119 Joe Boggis 95 2 81 0 90 0 79 1 88 0 66 0 499 3
225 Sweeney T. Parks 97 0 75 1 91 2 83 1 87 1 55 0 488 5
168 David Swain 92 2 75 1 85 0 75 0 86 2 62 0 475 5
174 M ke Stone 87 0 76 0 85 0 73 0 85 0 66 1 472 1
109 Charlie Ryan 84 0 85 0 84 0 63 0 ---- ---- 316 O
145 Al an Pichan 82 0 55 0 87 0 78 0 ---- ---- 302 O
206 Steve Patterson 77 0 63 0 84 0 72 0 ---- ---- 296 O
141 David Allen VanAnbur 85 0 48 0 85 1 60 1 ---- ---- 278 2
161 John Crawford 82 1 61 0 67 0 35 0 ---- ---- 245 1
142 \Wayne Baughman 96 0 72 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- 168 1
147 Gary MlLeod 93 1 73 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 166 1
128 Marvin Pal mer 90 1 74 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 164 1
132 John Fullerton 90 2 71 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 161 2
164 Roger Pierce 93 1 65 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 158 1
176 Janmes D. @Galiger ---- 69 0 89 0 ---- ---- ---- 158 0
155 Jack Perry 92 0 65 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 157 0
203 Kevin Andres 74 1 ---- 63 0 ---- ---- ---- 137 1
118 John R Cark 88 0 49 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 137 0
183 Timm G over ---- ---- ---- ---- 78 1 54 0 132 1
222 Lei ghton Chapman 76 1 51 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 127 1
185 Dan Nowaski 84 2 41 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 125 2
134 Donald Nichols ---- ---- 67 0 32 0 ---- ---- 99 0
125 Jerry Macl nnes 96 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 96 1
173 M ke Turner 86 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 86 0
186 Di ck Benedi ct 80 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 80 O
223 Ardy Chapnan 78 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 78 1
114 Wayne Lanson 78 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 78 0
198 Gary Jones 71 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 71 0
172 Mke difford 70 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 70 0
113 Roger A Maze 54 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 54 0
199 Nick Jones 44 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 44 1
187 Tom Berry 150 70 ---- ---- ---- ---- 22 0
160 Robert A. El ka 21 0 ---- 00 ---- ---- ---- 21 0

188 Bushwacker Berry 50 14 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 19

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 35
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 114 Wayne Lanson 50 1 49 1 48 1 50 1 197 4
2nd 151 Roy Feli x 47 1 50 0 48 0 47 1 192 2
3rd 159 Robert W El ka 48 1 48 3 47 1 47 1 190 6
4t h 197 Mar k Ki nbrell 46 0 48 0 48 1 48 3 190 4
5th 125 Jerry Macl nnes 48 1 48 1 48 1 45 1 189 4
156 Wesley C. O Dell 50 2 42 0 48 1 48 1 188 4
122 Tom Maxson 46 0 48 0 48 1 46 0 188 1
152 Charl es Kinbrell 48 0 44 0 46 0 48 0 186 0
101 Roy Keel er 45 0 47 2 46 0 44 0 182 2
168 Davi d Swai n 43 0 44 0 46 1 43 0 176 1
105 Ira M Thunma 38 0 46 1 38 0 48 1 170 2
140 John Shi nabar ger 44 0 41 0 44 0 38 0 167 O
118 John R Cark 45 0 44 0 40 0O 33 1 162 1
142 Wayne Baughman 37 0 43 1 40 0O 42 0 162 1
117 J.B. Brotherton 45 0 45 0 29 0 41 0 160 O
107 Jerry E. Tessman 41 0 34 0 46 1 24 0 145 1
150 Ed Denni s 45 0 41 0 40 0O 00 126 O
111 Guy R Smith 49 2 49 1 ---- ---- 98 3
139 Joseph N. Valentin 48 0 46 0 ---- ---- 94 0
108 Janet Tessnman 17 0 23 0 12 0 40 0 92 0
104 Franci s SanSouci e 45 0 ---- 47 0 ---- 92 0
154 Dan Hal e 44 0 46 0 ---- ---- 90 O
192 Ray Cassi day 43 1 46 0 ---- ---- 89 1
124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0 43 0 ---- ---- 87 O
172 M ke Clifford 46 0 40 0 ---- ---- 86 0
126 Ron Fer nwal t 46 0 36 0 ---- ---- 82 0
161 John Crawford 41 0 41 0 ---- ---- 82 0
141 David Allen VanAnbur 40 O 40 0 ---- ---- 80 O
166 Mar cus A. Arbogast 44 0 35 0 ---- ---- 79 0
110 John R Hickerson 45 1 33 0 ---- ---- 78 1
215 Myrle G Phillips 45 0 ---- 31 0 ---- 76 0
158 Scott W O Dell 45 1 30 1 ---- ---- 75 2
181 Ni chol as Horenzi ak 42 1 31 0 ---- ---- 73 1
106 Q Thumm 31 0 ---- 36 1 ---- 67 1
189 Keith Pratt 27 0 ---- 29 0 ---- 56 0
120 Bob Greening 38 0 16 0 ---- ---- 54 0
185 Dan Nowaski 38 0 16 0 ---- ---- 54 0
116 Bob Hill 43 0 80 ---- ---- 51 O
113 Roger A. Maze 21 0 29 0 ---- ---- 50 0
115 Tweener Vohw nkl e 49 2 ---- ---- ---- 49 2



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 35
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
135 Tam Tanul evi cz 24 0 25 0 ---- S 49 0
228 Ed Henson 37 0 10 1 ---- ---- 47 1
131 Carol Potts 46 2 S oo - 46 2
173 M ke Turner 45 0 00 ---- - - 45 0
196 Ri ch Jobson 43 1 - S - 43 1
169 Jeff Hunt 43 0 - - - 43 0
164 Roger Pierce 41 0 00 ---- - - 41 0
129 Rut h Pal mer 30 0 R R - 30 0
109 Charlie Ryan 26 0 - - - 26 0
165 Leanne M Pierce 25 0 00 - S 25 0

191 Tim Pratt 13

o

6 0 19

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 36
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 154 Dan Hal e 50 5 47 0 50 2 47 1 194 8
2nd 114 Wayne Lanson 49 4 46 0 47 1 44 1 186 6
3rd 125 Jerry Macl nnes 50 3 49 0 48 1 38 0 185 4
4t h 110 John R Hickerson 50 4 38 0 47 1 43 0 178 5
5th 142 Wayne Baughman 46 1 40 0 49 1 42 0 177 2
166 Mar cus A. Arbogast 47 0 36 1 48 1 42 0 173 2
152 Charl es Kinbrell 48 2 34 0 48 1 38 0 168 3
118 John R Cark 47 0 33 0 43 0 40 0 163 O
117 J.B. Brotherton 48 1 351 38 1 33 0 154 3
105 Ira M Thunma 43 1 28 0 44 0 37 0 152 1
122 Tom Maxson 47 0 43 0 49 2 ---- 139 2
107 Jerry E. Tessman 45 1 34 0 42 0 17 0 138 1
104 Franci s SanSouci e 48 1 39 0 18 0 ---- 105 1
161 John Crawford 49 0 23 0 27 0 ---- 99 O
192 Ray Cassi day 50 1 47 0 ---- ---- 97 1
150 Ed Denni s 50 2 46 0 ---- ---- 96 2
215 Myrle G Phillips 48 1 ---- 46 1 ---- 94 2
172 M ke Clifford 46 1 46 0 ---- ---- 92 1
169 Jeff Hunt 48 1 42 0 ---- ---- 90 1
111 Guy R Smith 49 1 41 0 ---- ---- 90 1
108 Janet Tessnman 28 0 14 0 17 0 30 0 89 0
173 M ke Turner 48 1 39 0 ---- ---- 87 1
185 Dan Nowaski 46 0 40 0 ---- ---- 86 0
101 Roy Keel er 48 0 33 0 ---- ---- 81 O
201 John W ki ns ---- 24 0 26 0 30 0 80 O
159 Robert W El ka 50 3 ---- ---- ---- 50 3
120 Bob Greening ---- ---- 34 0 16 0 50 O
197 Mar k Ki nbrel | 49 3 ---- ---- ---- 49 3
131 Carol Potts 47 2 ---- ---- ---- 47 2
126 Ron Fer nwal t 47 1 ---- ---- ---- 47 1
129 Rut h Pal ner 37 0 ---- ---- ---- 37 0
113 Roger A. Maze 25 0 80 ---- ---- 33 0
236 Bi Il Vel dhof f ---- ---- 90 23 0 32 0
209 Warren Vander Kol k ---- ---- 00 16 0 16 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 36
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 150 Ed Denni s 48 1 45 0 41 0 134 1
2nd 159 Robert W El ka 47 0 47 0 40 0 134 0
3rd 124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 46 2 45 0 40 0 131 2
4t h 130 Dick Potts 45 0 45 0 41 0 131 O
5th 119 Joe Boggi s 45 0 43 0 41 1 129 1
111 Guy R Smith 42 0 45 0 41 1 128 1

129 Rut h Pal mer 46 0 43 0 39 0 128 0

231 Les VanDrie 45 0 43 0 39 0 127 O

145 Al an Pi chan 46 1 39 0 40 0O 125 1

125 Jerry Macl nnes 45 0 42 0 36 0 123 0

142 Wayne Baughnan 45 0 42 0 35 0 122 O

112 Sharron L. Smith 45 1 47 1 29 0 121 2

101 Roy Keel er 41 1 40 0 40 0 121 1

201 John W ki ns 37 1 42 0 42 0 121 1

102 Rol | and Pratt 40 0 42 0 39 0 121 O

169 Jeff Hunt 44 0 42 0 33 0 119 O

196 Ri ch Jobson 47 1 44 2 26 0 117 3

181 Ni chol as Hor enzi ak 42 0 43 0 32 0 117 O

227 John Budde 45 0 45 0 27 0 117 O

166 Marcus A. Arbogast 45 0 44 0 27 0 116 O

109 Charlie Ryan 41 0 44 0 31 0 116 O

118 John R Clark 39 0 45 0 31 0 115 O

173 M ke Turner 37 0 40 0 38 0 115 O

141 David Al l en VanAnbur 43 0 45 0 26 0 114 O

155 Jack Perry 42 0 44 0 27 0 113 0

185 Dan Nowaski 42 1 42 0 28 0 112 1

123 Paul ett e Maxson 41 0 39 0 31 0 111 O

131 Carol Potts 43 0 45 1 22 0 110 1

161 John Crawford 44 0 43 0 23 0 110 O

105 lra M Thumma 44 0 46 0 19 0 109 O

127 Bonni e Fernwal t 41 0 36 0 31 0 108 O

162 Hermit Struble Sr. 42 0 36 0 30 0 108 O

103 Illah M Pratt 37 0 41 0 29 0 107 O

221 W liam Rupright 43 0 44 0 20 0 107 O

237 Bill Menck 33 0 45 0 28 0 106 O

135 Tam Tamul evi cz 42 0 42 0 20 0 104 O

200 Dick MIller 42 0 45 0 17 0 104 O

174 M ke Stone 45 0 47 2 11 0 103 2

113 Roger A. Maze 35 0 38 0 29 0 102 O

189 Keith Pratt 33 0 40 0 28 0 101 O



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 37
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
228 Ed Henson 43 0 46 0 90 98 0
172 M ke Clifford 28 0 38 0 28 0 94 0
108 Janet Tessnman 38 0 29 1 26 0 93 1
230 Ri chard Vander Meul en 40 0 41 0 11 0 92 0
170 Edward J. Si npson 42 0 43 0 50 90 O
147 Gary McLeod 43 0 45 2 ---- 88 2
117 J.B. Brotherton 29 0 35 0 24 0 88 0
139 Joseph N. Valentin 41 1 46 1 - 87 2
158 Scott W O Dell 41 0 46 0 ---- 87 0
114 Wayne Lanson 43 1 42 0 ---- 85 1
132 John Full erton 44 0 41 0 ---- 85 0
207 Gary Saya 43 0 40 0O ---- 83 0
183 Ti nm Grover 38 0 44 1 ---- 82 1
107 Jerry E. Tessman 41 0 27 0 14 0 82 0
143 Ti m Baughman 44 0 37 0 ---- 81 O
238 George A. Roberts 40 0 40 0O ---- 80 O
186 Di ck Benedi ct 37 0 42 0 ---- 79 0
165 Leanne M Pierce 40 0 39 0 ---- 79 0
128 Mar vi n Pal mer 38 0 41 0 ---- 79 0
209 Warren Vander Kol k 42 0 37 0 ---- 79 0
104 Franci s SanSouci e 41 0 37 0 ---- 78 0
206 Steve Patterson 40 0 37 0 ---- 77 O
120 Bob Greening 38 1 37 0 ---- 75 1
215 Myrle G Phillips 39 0 36 0 ---- 75 0
177 Mary Ann Gal i ger 38 0 34 0 - 72 0
126 Ron Fer nwal t 35 0 34 0 ---- 69 O
164 Roger Pierce 33 0 351 ---- 68 1
236 Bi Il Vel dhof f 28 0 39 0 ---- 67 O
140 John Shi nabar ger 34 0 32 0 ---- 66 O
167 Del Phi a Arbogast 30 0 31 0 ---- 61 O
191 TimPratt 11 0 32 0 6 0 49 0
116 Bob Hill 45 0 00 ---- 45 0
110 John R Hickerson 45 0 ---- ---- 45 0
202 Dal e Kennedy 44 0 ---- ---- 44 0
198 Gary Jones 41 1 ---- ---- 41 1
134 Donal d Ni chol s 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O
179 Donal d Rose 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O
160 Robert A. El ka 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O
232 Eric W Hoski nson 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O
146 Grace Pichan ---- 40 0 ---- 40 O



-- PAGE 3 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 37
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 -7 TOTALS

LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
235 Jerry Budde 390 ---- ---- 39 0

192 Ray Cassi day 37 1 ---- ---- 37 1

187 Tom Berry 16 0 19 0 ---- 35 0

188 Bushwacker Berry 27 0 70 - 34 0

106 Q Thunma ---- 32 0 ---- 32 0

190 Sheryl Pratt 26 0 ---- ---- 26 0

220 Terry Hadanek ---- ---- 18 0 18

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 38
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 150 Ed Denni s 47 1 46 1 49 2 45 0 187 4
2nd 111 Guy R Smith 44 0 46 0 49 1 47 0 186 1
4t h 159 Robert W El ka 48 0 46 1 48 1 42 1 184 3
3rd 130 Dick Potts 46 1 47 0 45 1 46 1 184 3
5th 114 Wayne Lanson 43 0 42 0 50 5 48 1 183 6
161 John Crawford 46 1 46 1 46 2 45 0 183 4
154 Dan Hal e 41 0 44 1 50 3 46 0 181 4
197 Mar k Ki nbrel | 43 0 45 0 49 2 44 0 181 2
166 Mar cus A. Arbogast 46 0 45 0 49 0 41 0 181 O
227 John Budde 43 0 46 1 49 1 42 0 180 2
169 Jeff Hunt 42 2 45 0 47 1 44 0 178 3
116 Bob Hill 43 0 43 0 45 0 47 0 178 0
145 Al an Pi chan 47 1 42 1 45 1 40 0 174 3
105 Ira M Thunma 47 0 43 0 47 0 37 0 174 0
173 M ke Turner 43 0 41 0 46 0 43 0 173 0
185 Dan Nowaski 43 0 44 0 46 1 39 0 172 1
102 Rol Il and Pratt 42 0 40 0 47 0 43 0 172 0
142 Wayne Baughnan 41 0 44 0 45 0 40 0O 170 O
181 Ni chol as Horenzi ak 42 0 42 1 47 2 38 0 169 3
147 Gary McLeod 41 0 45 2 46 0 37 0 169 2
220 Terry Hadanek 39 0 46 0 47 1 37 0 169 1
174 M ke Stone 41 0 44 0 44 0 40 0 169 O
172 M ke Clifford 41 0 34 0 46 2 47 0 168 2
214 Mar shal Chase 41 0 39 0 46 1 42 0 168 1
164 Roger Pierce 47 1 42 1 48 0 30 0 167 2
170 Edward J. Si npson 44 0 44 1 42 0 37 0 167 1
215 Myrle G Phillips 41 0 41 0 46 1 39 0 167 1
118 John R dark 45 1 33 1 45 1 40 0 163 3
141 David Allen VanAnbur 41 0 44 0 37 1 37 0 159 1
117 J.B. Brotherton 29 0 39 0 45 0 37 0 150 O
113 Roger A. Maze 46 1 38 2 34 0 29 0 147 3
134 Donal d Ni chol s 20 0 41 1 44 0 40 0 145 1
189 Keith Pratt 30 0 48 2 25 0 37 0 140 2
195 Geral d Hough 40 0 33 0 44 1 20 0 137 1
107 Jerry E. Tessman 38 0 39 0 25 0 33 0 135 0
126 Ron Fer nwal t 28 0 43 0 35 0 27 0 133 0
110 John R Hickerson ---- ---- 49 2 42 0 91 2
191 TimPratt 15 0 13 0 34 0 29 0 91 O
132 John Full erton 44 0 45 1 ---- ---- 89 1
104 Franci s SanSouci e 43 0 45 0 ---- ---- 88 0



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 38
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
128 Marvin Pal mer 42 0 43 0 ---- ---- 85 0
155 Jack Perry 43 0 40 0 ---- ---- 83 0
109 Charlie Ryan 350 45 0 ---- ---- 80 O
192 Ray Cassi day 39 0 41 0 ---- ---- 80 O
143 Ti m Baughnman 350 351 ---- ---- 70 1
187 Tom Berry 26 0 70 ---- 20 0 53 0
158 Scott W O Dell 40 0 00 ---- 6 0 46 O
188 Bushwacker Berry 16 0 17 0 90 ---- 42 0
198 Gary Jones 38 0 -—--- S R 38 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 39
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 51 - 52 - b3 - b4 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 131 Carol Potts 44 0 46 1 47 2 44 0 181 3
2nd 103 Illah M Pratt 44 0 43 0 44 0 47 1 178 1
3rd 129 Rut h Pal mer 47 0 46 0 46 0 39 0 178 0
4th 112 Sharron L. Smith 42 2 43 0 47 1 43 0 175 3
5th 121 Dai sy Greening 42 0 41 0 47 1 40 1 170 2
127 Bonni e Fernwal t 40 O 39 0 48 2 41 0O 168 2
157 Goria M O Dell 46 2 41 0 44 0 34 0 165 2
108 Janet Tessnman 39 0 35 0 27 1 37 0 138 1
106 Q Thunmma 29 0 24 0 38 1 33 0 124 1
165 Leanne M Pierce 29 0 30 0 44 0 21 0 124 0
223 Ardy Chapman 40 0 39 0 0O0 35 0 114 O
133 Mari anne Ni chol s 25 0 36 0 36 1 12 0 109 1
177 Mary Ann Gal i ger 36 0 38 0 ---- ---- 74 0
180 Sherry Wl bers 38 0 36 0 ---- ---- 74 0
146 Grace Pichan ---- 31 0 ---- ---- 31 0

190 Sheryl Pratt 28 0 - . S 28

o



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16: 20: 41

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 -3 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

111 Guy R Smith 1st 42 0 450 492 491 411 491 410 450 461 421 460 953 590 10
125 Jerry Maclnnes 2nd 450 420 481 481 360 503 490 400 441 450 420 961 58 7
150 Ed Dennis 3rd 481 450 450 410 410 502 460 460 450 441 430 891 583 5
142 \ayne Baughnan 4th 450 420 370 431 350 461 400 230 340 400 450 960 526 2
173 Mke Turner 5th 370 400 450 00 380 481 390 390 410 421 450 860 500 2
118 John R Clark 390 450 450 440 310 470 330 350 360 210 340 880 498 0
185 Dan Nowaski 421 420 380 160 280 460 400 340 340 430 420 842 489 3
172 Mke Clifford 280 380 460 400 280 461 460 260 210 320 250 700 446 1
114 \ayne Lamson 431 420 501 491 ---- 494 460 350 411 ---- 78 0 433 8
124 Serge P. Bourdeaux 46 2 450 440 430 400 ---- 46 1 410 ---- 96 3 401 6
113 Roger A. Maze 350 380 210 290 290 250 80 390 360 400 410 540 39 0
145 Alan Pichan 46 1 390 ---- 400 ---- 451 47 0 420 430 820 384 2
109 Charlie Ryan 410 440 260 ---- 310 ---- 410 420 410 340 840 384 0
155 Jack Perry 42 0 440 ---- 270 ---- 340 451 420 410 920 367 1
105 Ira M Thuma 440 460 380 461 190 431 280 461 441 ---- 354 4
161 John Crawford 440 430 410 410 230 490 230 ---- 82 1 346 1
126 Ron Fernwal t 350 340 460 360 ---- 47 1 ---- 360 380 290 390 ---- 340 1
101 Roy Keel er 411 400 450 472 400 480 330 190 240 ---- 337 3
159 Robert W Elka 47 0 470 481 483 400 503 ---- 400 ---- 320 7
147 Gary MclLeod 43 0 452 ---- 360 230 420 380 931 320 3
119 Joe Boggis 450 430 ---- 411 ---- 431 410 ---- 95 2 308 4
164 Roger Pierce 330 351 410 00 ~---- 430 410 ---- 93 1 286 2
141 David Allen VanAmbur 43 0 450 400 400 260 ---- 850 279 0
166 Marcus A. Arbogast 450 440 440 350 270 470 361 ---- 278 1
174 Mke Stone 450 47 2  ---- 110  ---- 411 451 ---- 87 0 276 4
132 John Fullerton 440 410 ---- 43 0 450 902 263 2
117 J.B. Brotherton 290 350 450 450 240 481 351 ---- 261 2
169 Jeff Hunt 440 420 430 ---- 330 481 420 ---- 252 1
128 Marvin Pal ner 380 410 ---- 43 0 340 901 246 1
107 Jerry E. Tessnman 410 270 410 340 140 451 340 ---- 236 1
192 Ray Cassiday 371 ---- 431 46 0 ---- 501 470 ---- 223 3
130 Dick Potts 450 450 ---- 410  ---- 47 1 440 ---- 222 1
186 Dick Benedict 370 420 ---- 370 200 800 216 O
110 John R Hickerson 450 ---- 451 330 ---- 504 380 ---- 211 5
143 Ti m Baughnan 440 370 ---- 180 310 420 390 ---- 211 0
104 Francis SanSoucie 41 0 37 0 45 0 ---- ---- 48 1 39 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 210 1
131 Carol Potts 43 0 451 46 2 ---- 220 472  ---- 203 5
201 John W Kkins 371 420 ---- 420  ---- 240 370 150 ---- 197 1
129 Ruth Pal mer 46 0 430 300 ---- 390 370 ---- 195 0
181 Nichol as Horenzi ak 42 0 43 0 42 1 310 32 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 190 1



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16: 20: 41

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 -3 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

123 Paul ette Maxson 41 0 39 0 31 0 39 0 39 1 189
154 Dan Hal e c-- ---- 440 460 ---- 505 470 o ----  ----  ---o oo -o-oo 187
162 Hermit Struble Sr. 42 0 36 0 30 0 38 0 39 0 185
122 Tom Maxson 46 0 48 0 ---- 47 0 430 ---- 184
153 Brian Appel ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 43 0 42 0 97 2 182

e £ 11
ceeeeeee el aeioio il Lo 922 179

139 Joseph N. Valentin 41 1 46 1 48 0
0

42 0 ---- 450 400 ---- 177
0
0

168 David Swain ---- ---- 43
156 Wesley C. O Dell 50
108 Janet Tessman 38 0 29 1 17
152 Charles Kinbrell ---- ---- 48

26 0 28 0 14 0 - R R R R 175
.- 48 2 340 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 174

215 MWrle G Phillips 390 360 45 48 1 ---- 168

207 Gary Saya 43 0 400 44 0 410 168

238 George A. Roberts 40 0 400 42 0 421 164

158 Scott W O Dell 410 460 451 301 ---- —--- .- . [ R J— 162
1

196 Rich Jobson 47 44 2 431  ---- 26 0 ---- 160

- N R R [ . 390 410 ---- ---- 76 1 156
37 0 - R - R . R - ---- ---- 77 0 154

222 Leighton Chapman ---
206 Steve Patterson 40
135 Tam Tanul evicz 42
140 John Shi nabarger 34
200 Dick Mller 42

320 440 410  ----  ece-  seeeceeeaeee e oo ... 5]
450 ---- === 170 ----  ---= 460 00 ---- ----  ---- 150

183 Tinm Grover 38
228 Ed Henson 43
197 Mark Kinbrell ---
202 Dal e Kennedy 44
120 Bob Greening 38

44 1 ---- aceo oo Lol i 4000 270 ----  -e-- ---- 149
460 370 101 90  ----  ce-s e-e- oo oo oo ... 145
---- 460 480 ---- 493  ----  ceoeaeoo ool .o ... 143
e N T < 1
370 380 16 0  ----  c-e-  -eee ool aeilaoeo oo oo 129

oo oooo!

189 Keith Pratt 33
231 Les VanDrie 45
112 Sharron L. Smith 45
102 Rolland Pratt 40
134 Donald Nichols 40

40 0 27 0 - 28 0 - — R R - R R 128
430  ---- EEE 390 ---- .- .- .- .- EEE 127

42 0 cc-- eees 390 -e-e mees o e-ee oo oo ool L. 121
ceeoeeeoaieo Siio io oo 390 890 ----  -e-- ---- 118

227 John Budde 45
198 Gary Jones 41
127 Bonni e Fernwal t 41
103 Illah M Pratt 37
221 W I Iliam Rupright 43

450  cc-- eees 270 -eeemeee o emee e aeel ool ool 117
e £ N R ¥
36 0 ----  ce-= 810  ----  -eeoce-eaeao oo ..o 1.0 108
410  c--- eces 2900 -e-- meesemeeeee oo oo L. 107
1 1 14

237 Bill Menck 33 450  ---- 280  ---- 106
165 Leanne M Pierce 40 39 0 25 0 00 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 104
151 Roy Felix 471 500 ---- 97
225 Sweeney T. Parks ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 97 0 97
116 Bob Hill 45 0 00 430 80 ---- 96

OO0 OO0OO0OrO OOrOoOOo rOo!
OOrRPOO OO0OORrRO OONOO FRPNWREFE O00O0OFr ANRFRORFR NFENNN NOoOOUIR



-- PAGE 3 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16: 20: 41

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 -3 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

230 Richard VanderMeulen 40 0 410 ---- -e-- 110  ---- R R R R N 92
216 Jack Huss - - - R R R — 46 0 44 0 - - R 90
170 Edward J. Sinpson 42 0 430 ---- 50 ---- 90
210 M ke Root ---- ---- - R R R — 41 0 43 1 - - R 84
179 Donald Rose 40 0 ---- - R R R — 43 0 R - - R 83

209 Warren Vander Kol k 420 370 ---- ---- - ---- S e — [ - 79
180 Sherry Wl bers .- - ---- - e [ E— R 400 390 ---- 79
223 Ardy Chapman ---- .- .- ---- - [ S [ e E— R 78 1 78
203 Kevin Andres ---- .- .- ---- - [ S e R R 74 1 74
177 Mary Ann Gali ger 380 340 ---- EEE - ---- S e — [ - 72

236 Bill Vel dhoff 280 390 ----  se-- s -ae- 67
106 Q Thumma - 32 0 31 0 R R R - - - - R 63
208 M ckey Quinn .- - .- - i [ E— R 350 270 ---- 62
191 Tim Pratt 110 320 130 ---- 60 ---- 62
167 Del Phia Arbogast 300 310 ---- - .- —--- R R R R N 61

160 Robert A Elka 400 ---- -e-- - .- . R [ R R - 21 0 61
187 Tom Berry 16 0 19 0  ----  ---- a--- --a- 15 0 50
115 Tweener Vohwi nkle ---- .- 49 2 ---- - [ S e — R R 49
199 Nick Jones .- .- .- ---- - [ S [ e R R 44 1 44
232 Eric W Hoskinson 400 ---- -e-- - .- —--- R R R R — 40

146 Grace Pichan ---- 400 ---- ---- - [ S e — R - 40
188 Bushwacker Berry 27 0 70 ---- - .- . R R R - 50 39
235 Jerry Budde 390  ---- .- ---- - [ S e — R N 39
204 Larry Horrigan ---- ---- - R R R — 29 0 R - - R 29
190 Ssheryl Pratt 260 ---- .- ---- - [ S e — R - 26

O O0O0O0O0 OFRPNOO O000O0 ORrRFOO OrOoOOoOo

220 Terry Hadanek ---- - - — 18 0 R R R R R - 18



-- PAGE 1

DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 43
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993
FlintLock Primtive AGGREGATE
COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS
LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
1st 145 Al an Pi chan 36 0 38 0 76 0 150 O
2nd 210 M ke Root 31 0 40 0 56 0 127 0
3rd 216 Jack Huss 330 36 0 46 0 115 0
111 Guy R Smth 46 0 25 0 ---- 71 0
162 Hermt Struble Sr. 37 0 17 0 70 61 O
195 Geral d Hough 17 0 15 0 23 0 55 0
204 Larry Horrigan 38 2 00 90 47 2
186 Di ck Benedi ct 16 0 ---- 26 0 42 0
164 Roger Pierce 25 0 16 O - 41 O
109 Charlie Ryan ---- ---- 40 0 40 O
105 Ira M Thunmmma 16 0 22 0 ---- 38 0
147 Gary McLeod 17 0 6 0 13 0 36 0
205 Robert French 31 0 ---- 4 0 35 0
217 Vera Huss 31 0 ---- 30 34 0
153 Brian Appel 330 ---- ---- 33 0

144 Jim Cyrus - - 26 0 26

o



- # -

1st 145
2nd 142
3rd 166
111
221

216
107
118
162
189

147
116
103
112
220

135
208
211
210
191

164
143
141
237
231

230
131
179
200
241

205
108
153
109
217

186
130
204
110
228

.- PAGE 1 --
07-11-1993

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Open Primtive AGGREGATE

COVP. NAME

Al an Pi chan

Wayne Baughnan

Mar cus A. Arbogast
Guy R Smith

W liam Rupright

Jack Huss

Jerry E. Tessnan
John R dark
Hermit Struble Sr.
Keith Pratt

Gary McLeod

Bob Hill

Illah M Pratt
Sharron L. Smith
Terry Hadanek

Tam Tanul evi cz
M ckey Quinn
Duane Root

M ke Root
TimPratt

Roger Pierce
Ti m Baughnman

David All en VanAnbur

Bill Menck
Les VanDrie

Ri chard Vander Meul en

Carol Potts
Donal d Rose
Dick Ml ler

Tom Dwyer

Robert French
Janet Tessnan
Bri an Appel
Charlie Ryan
Vera Huss

Di ck Benedi ct
Dick Potts

Larry Horrigan
John R Hickerson
Ed Henson

- 102

57 1
54
51
50
41

[cNeoNeNe

35
39
41
32
26

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

51
28
39
48
30

OFr OOor

33
44
17

23

[oNeNe)]

o

42
37
52
35
39

[oNeNeNolN

42
50
54
24

[cNeN N

27 0
40 O

30 0

43 0

51 0

- 104

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

37 0
42
39
39
28

OmFr OO

32
13
16
19
17

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

21
11
31
33

o o

o o

30
26

0
10

o

o oo

6
9
27
12
32

O OOoOOo

16 0

20 0

8 0
28 0

70

- 106

40
40
36
36
29

o

[cNeoNeNe

30
28
34
22
21

[cNoNeN el

38
22
32
23

[cNeoNeNe

27
10
40
16

o

OO !

30
31
16
27

oo oo!

[cNeoNeNe

10 0

- 107

44 0
34
28
24
44

[cNeoNeNe

38
39
26
43
40

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

14
39
31

40

' O OO

o

15
40
31
39
32

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o o

»
o

20

o o

40
17

o o

34 0

11 0
16 0

- 10

46 0
33
44
46
36

[cNeoNeNe

34
44
40
39
46

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

23
42
40
36
30

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

27
44
39
40
36

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

40
39

41

o o

o

37
12
32
22

o o

o o

33 0

29 0
38 0

16: 20: 44

8 TOTALS

224
203
198
195
178

169
163
157
155
150

147
142
142
138
133

132
128
123
119
117

115
115
110
110

98

88
84
83
81
81

74
73
72
72
69

67
63
57
54
51

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoN e O OOoOLPR [cNeN NeoNe] OPFr OO0OFFr [cNoNeN el OPFr OO0OFr

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 45
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Open Primtive AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NANE - 102 - 104 - 106 - 107 - 108 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
102  Rolland Pratt 461 ---- - - - 46 1
155  Jack Perry 45 0 ---- S S S 45 0
187  Tom Berry - - - 180 260 44 0
185  Dan Nowaski 320 120  ---- S S 44 0
229  Greg Henson 380  ---- S S S 38 0
105 Ira M Thumm - - 340  ---- S 34 0
238  George A. Roberts 33 0  ---- S S S 33 0



- # -

1st 166
2nd 175
3rd 142
185
228

141
196
135
116
215

213
109
161
143
220

172
107
206
212
223

189
211
147
106
237

134
198
121
226
222

209
140
170
108
199

171
163
133
200
182

.- PAGE 1 --
07-11-1993

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

COVP. NAME

Mar cus A. Arbogast
James Hilliard
Wayne Baughnan
Dan Nowaski

Ed Henson

David All en VanAnbur

Ri ch Jobson

Tam Tanul evi cz
Bob Hill

Myrle G Phillips

Toney Baughman
Charlie Ryan
John Crawford
Ti m Baughnman
Terry Hadanek

M ke Clifford
Jerry E. Tessnan
Steve Patterson
Robert Beal |
Ardy Chapman

Keith Pratt
Duane Root
Gary McLeod
Q Thumm
Bill Menck

Donal d Ni chol s
Gary Jones

Dai sy Greening
Peter Kerstein
Lei ghton Chapnan

Warren Vander Kol k
John Shi nabar ger
Edward J. Si npson
Janet Tessnan

Ni ck Jones

Carl Gayl or

Andy Lang

Mari anne Nichol s
Dick Mller
Roger Smith

Novi ce AGGREGATE

45
43
44
41
41

42
44
39
45
40

42
45
42
45
36

40
38
40
43
41

44
37
37
28
39

29
39
38
34
27

31
39
42
33
38

32
35
21
42
43

201

o

[oNeN S NeoNe] [cNoNeoN e [oNeN NeoNe] OPFr OO0OO0 [oNeN NeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] Or kPO

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

50
48
49
48
47

49
49
47
44
48

46
44
49
46
46

47
44
46
46
41

47
41
41
45
44

45
44
24
46
47

47
38
43
41
48

45
30
42
49
46

202

N

O OO NNEFE OO O OOoOOo [cNeoNeN e PP ORFRN QO oOoONW OrPFP W

ONPFP OO

47
47
47
47
46

42
44
41
39
43

39
43
39
38
36

38
37
38
33
40

39
45
39
42
38

36
28
36
41
41

42
34
40
24
37

0
31
25
41
40

203

o

OO RrFO [eoNeNeNolN [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNoNeN el [cNeoNeoNeNe] = NP O

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

- 204

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

[EEN

48
44
45
46
48

O OoOR

46
46
46
49
47

P Wk OO

43
44
45
44
47

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

40
45
43
40
45

NOOPRr O

33
35
45
45
40

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

44
49
44
25
23

OFr ONO

19
25

8
46
16

[eoNeNeNolN

- 20

41
46
38
40
40

o

[cNeoNeNe

41
36
44
37
36

[oNeN NeoNe]

43
36
34
36
43

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

40
40
37
39
31

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

35
40
34
36
32

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

37
23
40
29
31

O OOoOOo

30
31
28
15
17

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

16: 20: 47

5 TOTALS

231
228
223
222
222

220
219
217
214
214

213
212
209
209
208

205
204
204
201
198

198
198
196
196
193

191
183
182
175
169

169
167
161
159
156

151
147
140
132
129

P ONEFENDN WWwWrEFE WPk P OPFr OO NP, ODMNO P RPEFEPDNDN P WNDNW N DWW

ONDNOO



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-11-1993

TIME - 16:20: 47
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 201 - 202 - 203 - 204 - 205 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
187 Tom Berry 17 0 37 0 33 0 23 0 16 0 126 0
177 Mary Ann Gal i ger 41 0 46 1 38 0 ---- ---- 125 1
186 Di ck Benedi ct 42 0 48 0 32 0 ---- ---- 122 0
158 Scott W O Dell 42 0 46 0 29 0 ---- ---- 117 O
191 Tim Pratt 25 0 39 0 70 26 0 20 0 117 O
138 Bar bara Tanul evicz 19 0 31 0 70 90 37 0 103 O
207 Gary Saya 42 0 48 0 ---- ---- ---- 90 O
195 Ger al d Hough 11 0 33 0 6 0 23 0 14 0 87 0
179 Donal d Rose 39 0 47 1 ---- ---- ---- 86 1
180 Sherry Wl bers 41 0 ---- 37 0 ---- ---- 78 0
146 Grace Pichan ---- ---- 38 0 ---- ---- 38 0
188 Bushwacker Berry 50 24 0 0o0 ---- ---- 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-11-1993
TIME - 16:20: 48
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1993

O d Tinmers AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS
Khkkhhhhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhk kA Ak hhhhh kA Ak hhhhhhk kA kkhhhhhkhkkkkkhhhkhkhkkkkhhhkkkkkkk ok ok &k & %
1st 102 Rol | and Pratt 42 0 47 1 45 0 48 0 182 1
2nd 125 Jerry Macl nnes 42 1 40 0O 47 1 49 1 178 3
3rd 103 Illah M Pratt 37 0 41 0 48 2 45 1 171 3
4th 101 Roy Keel er 34 0 43 0 47 2 46 0 170 2
5th 104 Franci s SanSouci e 41 0 34 0 48 0 45 0 168 O
155 Jack Perry 42 0 44 1 48 1 22 0 156 2
208 M ckey Quinn 43 0 43 0 37 0 22 0 145 O

120 Bob Greening 39 0 36 0 33 0 31 0 139 0



